
Cemetery No. Person Buried Year Buried Owner Year Purchased

105-08-029-01-1 MACLARY, FLETCHER J. 1971 MACLARY, FLETCHER 1922

105-08-029-02-1 MACLARY, EDITH E. 1948 MACLARY, FLETCHER 1922

105-08-029-03-1 MACLARY, FLETCHER 1954 MACLARY, FLETCHER 1922

105-08-029-04-1 MCCULLOUGH, MYRTLE 1975 MACLARY, FLETCHER 1922

105-08-029-05-1 MCCULLOUGH, JOHN E. 1958 MACLARY, FLETCHER 1922

190-08-011-01-1 MACLARY, CHAS. FRANKLIN 1922 MACLARY, FLETCHER 0

190-08-011-02-1 MACLARY, MARY J. 1922 MACLARY, FLETCHER 0

125-05-007-03-1 AMBERG, BERTHA 1955 MADDEN, JAMES 1948

125-05-008-04-1 POTEET, LORRENE L. 1948 MADDEN, JAMES 1948

200-02-003-06-1 MADDEN, TAMES SAMUEL 0 MADDEN, MRS JAMES 1950

165-04-028-28-1 CHURCHILL, JOYCE M. 1931 MADDEN, MRS. JAMES 1931

200-02-003-05-1 MADDEN, ADELE 1971 MADDEN, MRS. JAMES 1950

200-06-154-04-1 0 MADDOX, BRIAN/VICKIE (QC) 2002

200-06-155-03-1 0 MADDOX, BRIAN/VICKIE (QC) 2002

200-06-155-04-1 0 MADDOX, BRIAN/VICKIE (QC) 2002

130-06-054-10-2 MADILL, NORMA RAE 1959 MADILL, NORMAN 1959

200-07-120-04-1 THOMPSON, DALE 2008 MADL, ADDIE 2007

130-06-066-05-1 MAGALAGAN, WM. J. 1932 MAGALAGAN, W.J. 1915

130-06-066-06-1 MAGALAGAN, SARAH 1928 MAGALAGAN, W.J. 1915

130-06-066-06-2 MAGALAGAN, ISAAC 1928 MAGALAGAN, W.J. 1915

130-06-066-06-3 WALDEN, MARY 1928 MAGALAGAN, W.J. 1915

200-01-074-03-1 0 MAGHE, (MM) DEWEY W. 1970

200-01-074-04-1 0 MAGHE, (MM) DEWEY W. 1970

145-01-019-03-1 0 MAGHE, MRS. WM. J. 1908

145-01-019-06-1 MAGHE, WM, J. 1908 MAGHE, MRS. WM. J. 1908

145-01-019-06-2 RAPP, PETE 1955 MAGHE, MRS. WM. J. 1908

200-05-289-07-1 0 MAHER, DENNIS OR JANET 2022

200-05-289-08-1 0 MAHER, DENNIS OR JANET 2022

130-06-065-08-1 MAHON, LILLIAN 1923 MAHON, THOMAS 1923

200-02-192-07-1 MAKEPEACE, CRESSIE G. 1981 MAKEPEACE, CRESSIE 1972

200-08-075-02-1 MALCOLM, CLAUDE M. 1983 MALCOLM, CLAUDE M. 1982

200-08-005-03-1 MALCOLM, PANSEY 1997 MALCOLM, EARL OR PANSY 1976

200-08-005-04-1 MALCOLM, WILLIAM E. 1984 MALCOLM, EARL OR PANSY 1976

200-06-224-02-1 MALCOLM, ERNEST DEAN 1994 MALCOLM, EARNEST D 1994

200-02-186-01-1 MALCOLM, EVELYN K. 1962 MALCOLM, FLOYD 1962

200-09-140-01-1 MALCOLM, CLARINA CLINK 1986 MALCOLM, HAROLD 1986

200-09-140-02-1 MALCOLM, HAROLD 2003 MALCOLM, HAROLD 1986

200-09-141-03-1 MALCOLM, JUNE 1986 MALCOLM, LESTER 1986

200-09-141-04-1 MALCOLM, LESTER 2013 MALCOLM, LESTER A. 1986

200-02-298-05-1 MALCOLM, ORA L. 1966 MALCOLM, MRS. ORA 1958

200-02-298-06-1 MALCOLM, WILLIAM RALPH 1958 MALCOLM, MRS. ORA 1958

190-10-023-01-1 MALCOLM, CLAY B. 1949 MALCOLM, VESTER 1917

190-10-023-02-1 JOHNSON, JESSIE MALCOLM 1917 MALCOLM, VESTER 1917

190-10-023-03-1 MALCOLM, EMILY JANE 1945 MALCOLM, VESTER 1917

190-10-023-04-1 MALCOLM, ESAAC S. 1936 MALCOLM, VESTER 1917

130-02-043-08-1 MALCOLM, RAY T. 1965 MALCOLM/COUNTY 1965

145-04-023-01-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-02-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-03-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-04-1 MALCOM, MARTHA J. 1887 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-05-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-06-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-07-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-023-08-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-01-1 FRENCH, FRANK O. 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-02-1 FRENCH, MRS. MARY L. 1948 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-03-1 FRENCH, MELVIN I. 1938 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-04-1 FRENCH, NELLIE GRACE 1985 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-05-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-06-1 TAIT, STEWART E. 1880 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-07-1 MALCOM, GEO. R. 0 MALCOM, G. 0

145-04-024-08-1 0 MALCOM, G. 0

200-07-054-06-1 MALLORY, DOROTHY W. 1971 MALLORY, DONALD L. 1971

200-07-054-07-1 MALLARY, DONALD L. 1976 MALLORY, DONALD L. 1971

200-09-066-03-1 0 MALONE, DOROTHY 1980

200-09-066-04-1 0 MALONE, DOROTHY 1980

105-05-005-04-1 MALONE, LOTTIE H. 1941 MALONE, EDWARD M. 1941

105-03-011-02-1 0 MALONEY, DONNA 1936

190-15-012-01-1 BROWN, LENA 1928 MALONEY, MRS. W.J. 1917

190-15-012-02-1 CRATER, BYRON 1964 MALONEY, MRS. W.J. 1917
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190-15-012-03-1 BROWN, EVA 1917 MALONEY, MRS. W.J. 1917

190-15-012-04-1 0 MALONEY, MRS. W.J. 1917

145-04-003-05-1 MALONEY, ANN 1885 MALONEY, THOMAS 1880

145-04-003-06-1 MALONEY, THOS. 1881 MALONEY, THOMAS 1880

145-04-003-07-1 MALONEY, JOHN 1880 MALONEY, THOMAS 1880

145-04-003-08-1 MALONEY, WILLIAM 1880 MALONEY, THOMAS 1880

145-04-004-05-1 MALONEY, KATY 1890 MALONEY, THOMAS 1891

145-04-004-06-1 0 MALONEY, THOMAS 1891

145-04-004-07-1 0 MALONEY, THOMAS 1891

145-04-004-08-1 0 MALONEY, THOMAS 1891

200-09-020-03-1 MALOUN, LEAH 2007 MALOUN, LEAH 1982

200-09-020-04-1 MALOUN, JOE 1984 MALOUN, LEAH 1982

145-09-005-01-1 RANHART, F.H. 1920 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-02-1 MALSBURY, SARAH 1911 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-03-1 MASBURY, NANCY J. 0 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-04-1 MALSBURY, T.C. 1922 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-05-1 HAYNES, VINE W. 1886 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-06-1 HAYNES, MARY A. 1888 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-07-1 HAYNES, PANINA 1916 MALSBURY, C. 0

145-09-005-08-1 HAYNES, JESSE 1891 MALSBURY, C. 0

200-07-122-01-1 MANGAN, ELINOR 1998 MANAGAN, ELINOR 1974

200-07-122-02-1 MANAGAN, FRANK J. 1974 MANAGAN, ELINOR 1974

200-06-253-01-1 MANAHAN, REBEKAH JO (QC) 2015

200-06-268-03-1 0 MANAHAN, REBEKAH JO (QC) 2015

200-06-268-04-1 0 MANAHAN, REBEKAH JO (QC) 2015

200-06-269-03-1 0 MANAHAN, REBEKAH JO (QC) 2015

200-06-269-04-1 BOCKOVER, CHARLES (ASHES) 2024 MANAHAN, REBEKAH JO (QC) 2015

190-05-003-01-1 0 MANGLER, EMIL 0

190-05-003-02-1 WANGLER, EMIL 1932 MANGLER, EMIL 0

190-05-003-03-1 WANGLER, WM. 1916 MANGLER, EMIL 0

190-05-003-04-1 0 MANGLER, EMIL 0

200-07-099-03-1 HAYNES, MARGARET (ASHES) 2021 MANION, EMMA LOUISE (QC) 1981

200-07-099-04-1 0 MANION, EMMA LOUISE (QC) 1981

125-03-031-01-1 0 MANLEY (MM) B.J. 1947

125-03-031-02-1 0 MANLEY (MM) B.J. 1947

125-03-031-03-1 MANLEY, VIOLA 1966 MANLEY (MM) B.J. 1947

125-03-031-04-1 MANLEY, BERT 1953 MANLEY (MM) B.J. 1947

125-03-032-01-1 MANLEY, MYRTLE ELIZ. 1966 MANLEY (MM) F.L. 1947

125-03-032-02-1 MANLEY, FRED L. 1960 MANLEY (MM) F.L. 1947

125-03-032-03-1 0 MANLEY (MM) F.L. 1947

125-03-032-04-1 0 MANLEY (MM) F.L. 1947

130-04-040-01-1 0 MANLEY, BROS. 1913

130-04-040-02-1 MANLEY, THOMAS MRS. 1934 MANLEY, BROS. 1913

130-04-040-03-1 MANLEY, HARVEY 1917 MANLEY, BROS. 1913

130-04-040-04-1 MANLEY, TOM 1913 MANLEY, BROS. 1913

130-02-062-05-1 MANLEY, ELIZABETH 1969 MANLEY, HAROLD 1969

105-03-039-01-1 MANLEY, MARIE 1934 MANLEY, MRS. C.M. 1926

105-03-039-02-1 MANLEY, C.M. 1926 MANLEY, MRS. C.M. 1926

105-03-039-03-1 0 MANLEY, MRS. C.M. 1926

105-03-039-04-1 MCAFEE, STELLA M. 1962 MANLEY, MRS. C.M. 1926

105-03-039-05-1 MCAFEE, MARKS C. 1974 MANLEY, MRS. C.M. 1926

200-06-125-01-1 MANLEY, JEANNE 2007 MANLEY, ROBERT & JEANNE 2003

200-06-125-02-1 MANLEY, ROBERT 2003 MANLEY, ROBERT & JEANNE 2003

200-06-125-03-1 0 MANLEY, ROBERT & JEANNE 2003

200-06-125-04-1 0 MANLEY, ROBERT & JEANNE 2003

200-05-391-05-1 MANLY, NANCY (ASHES) 2024 MANLY, ANGELA 2024

200-05-391-05-2 MANLY, GEORGE (ASHES) 2025 MANLY, ANGELA 2024

130-02-058-05-1 ALLBRIGHT, GEORGE F. 1960 MANLY, BETTY 1960

130-03-002-05-1 0 MANLY, DAVID 0

105-05-032-04-1 0 MANN, MRS. ARKA 1936

105-05-032-05-1 CARNAHAN, OPAL BERTIE 1977 MANN, MRS. ARKA 1936

105-05-032-06-1 MANN, ARKA D. 1963 MANN, MRS. ARKA 1936

190-05-005-01-1 0 MANNATT, MRS. S.C. 0

190-05-005-02-1 MANATT, ERMA 1914 MANNATT, MRS. S.C. 0

190-05-005-03-1 0 MANNATT, MRS. S.C. 0

190-05-005-04-1 0 MANNATT, MRS. S.C. 0

125-03-027-01-1 ENMIS, JOHN MILTON 1949 MANNERS, M.L. 1948

125-03-027-02-1 ENNIS, MILDRED 1991 MANNERS, M.L. 1948

125-03-027-03-1 MANNERS, MILTON L. 1970 MANNERS, M.L. 1948

125-03-027-04-1 MANNERS, ANNA MARIE 1980 MANNERS, M.L. 1948

130-02-037-02-1 MANNING, THADIUS L. 1942 MANNING, JOHN 1942
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140-02-017-01-1 MAPLES, MARIE 1986 MAPLES, MARIE 1968

140-02-017-02-1 COMPTON, GALE G. 1936 MAPLES, MARIE 1968

200-08-108-03-1 MAPLES, ELIZABETH 1978 MAPLES, NATHAN 1978

200-08-108-04-1 0 MAPLES, NATHAN 1978

130-04-030-06-1 LUCAS, ALFANSO 1946 MAPLES, NORMAN 1946

200-02-004-03-1 MARGRAVE, ADDIE MAE 1971 MARGRAVE, MRS. W.L. 1950

200-02-004-04-1 MARGRAVE, WILLIAM L. 1950 MARGRAVE, MRS. W.L. 1950

185-01-002-03-1 MARHASIN, RUBY F. 1983 MARHASIN, RUBY F. F. 1972

130-03-001-05-1 PERCY, DELMER 1932 MARION, LUCINDA 1909

130-03-001-05-2 PERCY, DELMER 1932 MARION, LUCINDA MRS. 1909

200-07-098-04-1 MARISCH, GEORGE W. 1966 MARISCH, GEORGE W. 1967

200-09-054-01-1 MARIUCCI, RUTH 1997 MARIUCCI, SAM/RUTH 1987

200-09-054-02-1 MARIUCCI, SAM 1989 MARIUCCI, SAM/RUTH 1987

110-01-125-01-1 MARK, GILBERT 0 MARK, GILBERT 0

110-01-126-01-1 MARK, ELIZA J. 0 MARK, GILBERT 0

145-09-034-05-1 FLINN, LAURA E. 1951 MARK, MRS. S.E. 1897

145-09-034-06-1 0 MARK, MRS. S.E. 1897

145-09-034-07-1 0 MARK, MRS. S.E. 1897

145-09-034-08-1 0 MARK, MRS. S.E. 1897

105-03-010-03-1 SMITH, MERLE ALICE 1946 MARKHAM, EDDIE & SYBIL 1946

105-03-010-04-1 0 MARKHAM, EDDIE & SYBIL 1946

105-03-010-05-1 0 MARKHAM, EDDIE & SYBIL 1946

200-08-045-03-1 MARKHAM, BARBARA 2021 MARKHAM, FREDDIE &/OR BARBARA (QC) 2015

200-08-045-04-1 MARKHAM, FREDDIE 2024 MARKHAM, FREDDIE &/OR BARBARA (QC) 2015

200-06-181-01-1 MARKHAM, LILLIE 2000 MARKHAM, LILLIE 2000

200-08-043-03-1 MARKHAM, ELLA 2010 MARKHAN, ELLA 1976

200-08-043-04-1 MARKHAM, FREDDIE 1976 MARKHAN, ELLA 1976

190-06-001-01-1 MARKLE, BRUCE H. 1973 MARKLE, J.F. 0

190-06-001-02-1 MARKLE, IDA 1918 MARKLE, J.F. 0

190-06-001-03-1 MARKLE, JOHN F. 1919 MARKLE, J.F. 0

190-06-001-04-1 MARKLE, WILLIE RUTH 1977 MARKLE, J.F. 0

145-09-029-05-1 MARKLE, LULU M. 0 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-029-06-1 0 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-029-07-1 0 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-029-08-1 MARKLE, ABE 1943 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-030-05-1 MARKLE, A.L. 0 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-030-06-1 GOSSARD, MARGARET 1911 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-030-07-1 MARKLE, ANNIE 1930 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

145-09-030-08-1 MARKLE, SAMUEL 0 MARKLE, JOHN 1887

200-07-075-03-1 0 MARKLEY, MERLE A. 1970

200-07-075-04-1 MARKLEY, MERLE 1983 MARKLEY, MERLE A. 1970

200-02-209-01-1 MARKLEY, OLIVE MAE 1983 MARKLEY, MRS. OLIVE 1964

200-02-209-02-1 MARKLEY, WILLIAM C. 1964 MARKLEY, MRS. OLIVE 1964

130-04-009-04-2 MARKMANN,MERLE-INFANT 1951 MARKMANN, MERLE 1951

200-07-070-07-1 OFFENBACKER, SYLVA OPAL 1981 MARKMANN, MRS. LOUIS M. 1968

200-07-070-08-1 MARKMANN, LOUIS M. 1968 MARKMANN, MRS. LOUIS M. 1968

200-07-069-07-1 MARKS, EVELYN MARY 1970 MARKS, DANIEL 1970

200-07-069-08-1 MARKS, DANIEL W. 1971 MARKS, DANIEL 1970

140-01-047-04-1 MARKS, ALICE M. 1943 MARKS, LLOYD 1943

140-01-047-05-1 MARKS, LLOYD B. 1954 MARKS, LLOYD 1943

105-08-023-01-1 HOUGHTON, HAROLD 1951 MARLAN, MRS. R.A. 1922

105-08-023-02-1 MARLAN, RAY A. 1922 MARLAN, MRS. R.A. 1922

105-08-023-03-1 MARLAN, ETHEL 1976 MARLAN, MRS. R.A. 1922

105-08-023-04-1 MARLAN, WILLIAM C. 1932 MARLAN, MRS. R.A. 1922

105-08-023-05-1 MARLAN, BILLY JOE 1942 MARLAN, MRS. R.A. 1922

200-05-017-01-1 MARLEY, BONNIE M MOFFATT 2009 MARLEY, BONNIE MOFFATT 2009

130-08-009-05-1 0 MARLITT, ELIJAH 1906

130-08-009-06-1 MARLITT, BENJ 1906 MARLITT, ELIJAH 1906

130-08-009-06-2 MARLITT, EDITH 1912 MARLITT, ELIJAH 1906

105-01-006-01-1 BRIDGES, MICHAEL 2006 MARMON, BETTY 2000

105-01-006-02-1 MARMON, BETTY 2022 MARMON, BETTY 2000

105-01-006-03-1 0 MARMON, BETTY 2000

105-01-006-04-1 0 MARMON, BETTY 2000

145-08-010-05-1 0 MARQUAND, MIMMIE 1893

145-08-010-06-1 MARQUAND, WM. B. 1938 MARQUAND, MIMMIE 1893

145-08-010-07-1 MARQUAND, THOMAS 1911 MARQUAND, MIMMIE 1893

145-08-010-08-1 MARQUAND, MATTIE A. 1893 MARQUAND, MIMMIE 1893

145-08-010-08-2 MARQUAND, MYRTLE 1893 MARQUAND, MIMMIE 1893

200-09-056-04-1 MARRS, MARY 1996 MARRS, MARY 1996

130-06-004-06-1 MARSH, EDWIN 1914 MARSH, GEO. 1914

200-02-183-01-1 MARSH, MARY SUSIE 1984 MARSH, JESS OR SUSIE 1964
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200-02-183-02-1 MARSH, JESSIE JAMES 1968 MARSH, JESS OR SUSIE 1964

200-07-042-08-1 CORNELL, DICK (ASHES) 2012 MARSH, JOYCE 1991

200-07-042-09-1 MARSH, RANDALL 1991 MARSH, JOYCE 1991

125-01-026-03-1 MARSH, LAURA E. 1971 MARSH, MRS. LAURA 1947

125-01-026-04-1 MARSH, HARRY L. 1947 MARSH, MRS. LAURA 1947

105-03-002-01-1 BURGHART, LADONNA 2002 MARSH, RANDALL 1945

105-03-002-02-1 MARSH, ZEALINE ANNE 1945 MARSH, RANDALL 1945

105-03-002-03-1 MARSH, RANDAL E. 1975 MARSH, RANDALL 1945

105-03-002-04-1 MARSH, FLORENCE 1996 MARSH, RANDALL 1945

145-09-006-01-1 0 MARSHALL, M.T. 0

145-09-006-02-1 0 MARSHALL, M.T. 0

145-09-006-03-1 0 MARSHALL, M.T. 0

145-09-006-04-1 0 MARSHALL, M.T. 0

130-03-004-01-1 0 MARSHALL, W.J. 1910

130-03-004-02-1 WELLS, ORA B. 1939 MARSHALL, W.J. 1910

130-03-004-03-1 MARSHALL, W.L. 1910 MARSHALL, W.J. 1910

130-03-004-04-1 0 MARSHALL, W.J. 1910

130-03-003-01-1 BYERS, WM. M. 1919 MARSHALL, W.T. 1910

130-03-003-02-1 0 MARSHALL, W.T. 1910

130-03-003-03-1 BYERS, ORA MAY 1970 MARSHALL, W.T. 1910

130-03-003-04-1 BYERS, LONNIE 1991 MARSHALL, W.T. 1910

105-07-021-01-1 0 MARSTON, L.E. 1919

105-07-021-02-1 MARSTON, WILLIAM M. 1919 MARSTON, L.E. 1919

140-01-008-04-2 MARTIN, DOROTHY 2005 MARTIN 0

130-08-012-07-1 MARTIN, IDA K. 1911 MARTIN, A.W. 1908

200-02-283-01-1 MARTIN, ESTER (ASHES) 2015 MARTIN, DAN 2003

200-02-283-02-1 MARTIN, OSCAR (CREMAINS) 2009 MARTIN, DAN 2003

200-02-283-03-1 0 MARTIN, DAN 2003

200-05-137-08-1 MARTIN, BEVERLY (ASHES) 2013 MARTIN, DAVID 2013

200-08-040-04-1 MARTIN, DOLPH 1980 MARTIN, DOLPH 1976

200-02-028-01-1 LUNDY, KATHRYN B. 1952 MARTIN, FLOYD 1952

200-02-028-02-1 0 MARTIN, FLOYD 1952

200-02-029-01-1 MARTIN, FLOYD E. 1962 MARTIN, FLOYD 1952

200-02-029-02-1 LAMBERT, LELAND E. 1972 MARTIN, FLOYD 1952

145-07-007-01-1 0 MARTIN, GEO. T. 1892

130-04-022-01-1 SMART, RUTH MRS. 1938 MARTIN, HENRY 1918

130-04-022-02-1 MARTIN, HENRY 1918 MARTIN, HENRY 1918

130-06-008-05-1 OGLE, EDELL 1924 MARTIN, J.H. 1919

130-06-008-06-1 OGLE, ARTHUR 1968 MARTIN, J.H. 1919

130-06-008-08-1 OGLE, ELIZABETH 1950 MARTIN, J.H. 1919

130-06-008-08-2 MARTIN, JAMES H. 1919 MARTIN, J.H. 1919

200-07-199-01-1 0 MARTIN, JEAN 1990

200-07-199-02-1 0 MARTIN, JEAN (QC) 1987

200-07-199-03-1 MARTIN, WANDA JEAN 1993 MARTIN, JEAN (QC) 1987

200-07-199-04-1 SWENSON, LEANNE D. 1984 MARTIN, JEAN (QC) 1987

140-01-019-01-1 0 MARTIN, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2014

140-01-019-02-1 0 MARTIN, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2014

140-01-019-03-1 0 MARTIN, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2014

200-05-119-07-1 INGELS, TY 2009 MARTIN, MIKE 2009

200-05-119-03-1 0 MARTIN, MIKE 2009

200-05-119-04-1 0 MARTIN, MIKE 2009

200-05-119-05-1 0 MARTIN, MIKE 2009

200-05-119-06-1 0 MARTIN, MIKE 2009

200-05-119-08-1 0 MARTIN, MIKE 2009

125-05-001-01-1 MARTIN, MYRTLE 1964 MARTIN, MRS. 0

125-05-002-02-1 GILMORE, JESSE ANDREW 1960 MARTIN, MRS. 0

200-02-217-03-1 MARTIN, RUTH 1988 MARTIN, MRS. RUTH 1953

200-02-217-04-1 MARTIN, EUGENE R. 1953 MARTIN, MRS. RUTH 1953

130-03-003-06-1 MARTIN, LILLIE 1912 MARTIN, N.A. 1912

130-03-003-06-2 MILLER, ADA 1970 MARTIN, N.A. 1912

130-03-003-07-1 MARTIN, OSCAR 1912 MARTIN, N.A. 1912

200-02-311-01-1 MARTIN, GARY LEE 1956 MARTIN, OSCAR 1956

200-06-017-01-1 0 MARTIN, PHYLLIS V. 1988

200-06-017-02-1 0 MARTIN, PHYLLIS V. 1988

130-08-012-06-1 MARTIN, J.W. 1908 MARTIN, R.W. 1908

145-07-014-01-1 MARTIN, VICTOR E. 1895 MARTIN, REV. A.L. 1895

145-07-014-02-1 0 MARTIN, REV. A.L. 1895

145-07-014-03-1 0 MARTIN, REV. A.L. 1895

145-07-014-04-1 0 MARTIN, REV. A.L. 1895

130-06-053-05-2 MARTIN, ELEANOR MARIE 1955 MARTIN, RICHARD 1955

200-07-017-05-1 MARTIN, PHYLLIS RUSSELL 1990 MARTIN,PHYLS RUSSELL-QC 1988
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200-07-014-03-1 MARTNDALE, EDITH E. 1967 MARTINDALE, GLEN 1967

200-07-014-04-1 0 MARTINDALE, GLEN 1967

130-04-064-03-1 MARTINDALE, LOUISE KAY 1941 MARTINDALE, VERNON 1941

200-02-213-01-1 MARTINEZ, SAVAS 1982 MARTINEZ, (MM) MANUEL 1956

200-02-213-02-1 MARTINEZ, MANUEL JR. 1956 MARTINEZ, (MM) MANUEL 1956

200-02-213-03-1 MARTINEZ, RANDALL 1986 MARTINEZ, (MM) MANUEL 1956

200-02-213-04-1 MARTINEZ, MANUAL 1990 MARTINEZ, (MM) MANUEL 1956

130-02-059-08-1 MARTINEZ, CIRILO 1963 MARTINEZ, BERTHA 1963

200-06-138-03-1 MARTINEZ, DOLORIS 1993 MARTINEZ, DOLORIS 1994

130-04-008-01-4 MARTINEZ, EMANUEL 1934 MARTINEZ, EMANUEL 1934

200-06-138-04-1 MARTINEZ, ISHMAEL 2003 MARTINEZ, ISHMAEL 2003

200-02-212-01-1 MENDEZ, ELVIRA 1992 MARTINEZ, MANUEL 1976

200-02-212-02-1 MENDEZ, BENNY 1964 MARTINEZ, MANUEL 1976

140-01-008-03-1 0 MARTIN-GODINEZ, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2024

140-01-008-04-1 MARTIN, ROBERT 2005 MARTIN-GODINEZ, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2024

140-01-008-05-1 BONNEY, ARMON 1946 MARTIN-GODINEZ, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2024

140-01-008-04-3 BONNEY, LYNN (ASHES) 2024 MARTIN-GODINEZ, MARY BARBARA (AOO) 2024

200-02-153-04-1 0 MARTINZ, MANUEL 1958

130-04-064-01-1 MARTINDALE, SANDRA E. 1940 MARTNDALE, GLEN 1940

130-06-016-07-1 MARTINEZ, CRUZ 1950 MARTNEZ, BRUNO 1850

130-06-016-07-2 MARTINEZ, CRUZ 1950 MARTNEZ, BRUNO 1850

200-06-033-05-1 MARTS, GERTIE 1992 MARTS, LESTER/GERTIE 1990

200-06-033-06-1 MARTS, LESTER 1992 MARTS, LESTER/GERTIE 1990

200-06-234-03-1 MARTS, ROY (ASHES) 2023 MARTS, ROY/MARLENE 1995

200-06-234-04-1 0 MARTS, ROY/MARLENE 1995

170-01-008-01-1 MASON, MAE N. 1971 MASN, DAVID W. 1928

170-01-008-02-1 MASON, GEORGE 1970 MASN, DAVID W. 1928

170-01-008-03-1 MASON, SARAH M. 1936 MASN, DAVID W. 1928

170-01-008-04-1 MASON, DAVE 1945 MASN, DAVID W. 1928

200-06-250-03-1 MASON, RUBY 2012 MASON, CLYDE & RUBY 1995

200-06-250-04-1 MASON, CLYDE 1995 MASON, CLYDE & RUBY 1995

200-05-060-01-1 MASON, VELMA 2015 MASON, LEONARD & VELMA 2012

200-05-060-02-1 MASON, LEONARD 2012 MASON, LEONARD & VELMA 2012

200-07-146-01-1 MASON, VADA 1983 MASON, LESTER W. 1972

200-07-146-02-1 MASON, LESTER 1985 MASON, LESTER W. 1972

105-07-027-01-1 0 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-027-02-1 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1933 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-027-03-1 MASSEY, JOHN M. 1919 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-027-04-1 0 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-028-01-1 0 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-028-02-1 DWELLE, MRS. J.C. 1935 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-028-03-1 DWELLE, JOHN 1924 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

105-07-028-04-1 0 MASSEY, ALICE F. 1920

200-07-159-01-1 0 MASSEY, J. WARREN JR. OR MARY E. 1973

200-07-159-02-1 0 MASSEY, J. WARREN JR. OR MARY E. 1973

200-07-159-03-1 0 MASSEY, J. WARREN JR. OR MARY E. 1973

200-07-159-04-1 MASSEY, JEWEL WARREN JR. (ASHES) 2019 MASSEY, J. WARREN JR. OR MARY E. 1973

200-07-150-05-1 MASSEY, SARA LYNN 2011 MASSEY, J.W. MASSEY OR PAULINE 1973

200-07-150-06-1 MASSEY, PAULINE 1981 MASSEY, J.W. MASSEY OR PAULINE 1973

200-07-150-07-1 MASSEY, JEWEL 1996 MASSEY, J.W. MASSEY OR PAULINE 1973

200-07-160-03-1 0 MASSEY, J.W. OR PAULINE 1973

200-07-160-04-1 0 MASSEY, J.W. OR PAULINE 1973

130-04-031-04-1 MASSEY, LEE F. 1936 MASSEY, LEE 1936

140-02-037-01-1 WRIGHT, ELLA M. 1954 MASSEY, LILLIE 1947

140-02-037-02-1 MASSEY, WELDA M. 1948 MASSEY, LILLIE 1947

140-02-037-03-1 MASSEY, JOHN 1947 MASSEY, LILLIE 1947

140-02-037-04-1 MASSEY, MATTIE 1947 MASSEY, LILLIE 1947

140-02-037-05-1 MASSEY, LEE J. 1945 MASSEY, LILLIE 1947

125-01-018-03-1 MASSEY, ADA V. 1959 MASSEY, MRS. ADA V. 1948

125-01-018-04-1 MASSEY, CLARENCE F. 1948 MASSEY, MRS. ADA V. 1948

200-05-424-02-1 0 MASTERS, RICHARD N & BARBARA 2013

200-05-424-03-1 0 MASTERS, RICHARD N & BARBARA 2013

200-05-424-04-1 0 MASTERS, RICHARD N & BARBARA 2013

200-09-045-03-1 MASTERS, LILLIAN B. 1980 MASTERS, TED 1980

200-09-045-04-1 MASTERS, TED 1995 MASTERS, TED 1980

145-05-011-05-1 SWEANEY, CLIFFORD 1892 MATEER, MRS. ETTA 1897

145-05-011-06-1 0 MATEER, MRS. ETTA 1897

145-05-011-07-1 SWEENEY, WILLIAM 1934 MATEER, MRS. ETTA 1897

145-05-011-08-1 SWEANEY, MRS. CHRISTMA 1940 MATEER, MRS. ETTA 1897

145-08-034-05-1 MATER, A.G. 1885 MATER, A.G. 0

145-08-034-05-2 MILLER, ORLANDO 1949 MATER, A.G. 0
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145-08-034-05-3 MILLER, JESSIE SMITH 1970 MATER, A.G. 0

145-08-034-06-1 0 MATER, A.G. 0

145-08-034-07-1 0 MATER, A.G. 0

145-08-034-08-1 0 MATER, A.G. 0

110-01-047-01-1 0 MATHER, CHAS T. 0

200-05-036-03-1 MATHEW, DANA 2015 MATHEW, LEROY 2015

200-05-036-04-1 MATHEW, LEROY (PN) MATHEW, LEROY 2015

200-01-054-03-1 MATHEWS, ANGIE 1987 MATHEWS, (MM) ELMER 1964

200-01-054-04-1 MATHEWS, ELMER N. 1975 MATHEWS, (MM) ELMER 1964

200-07-118-01-1 0 MATHEWSON, LISA 2003

200-07-118-02-1 MATHEWSON, ARCHIE 2007 MATHEWSON, LISA 2003

110-01-163-01-1 MATHIS, DR. WILLIAM 0 MATHIS, ALDEEN E. 0

130-04-046-10-2 MATHIS, RICHARD ALLEN 1937 MATHIS, H.E. 1937

105-01-040-01-1 MATHIS, JESSIE 1926 MATHIS, JOHN W. 1926

105-01-040-02-1 MATHIS, EARL 1927 MATHIS, JOHN W. 1926

105-01-040-03-1 MATHIS, J. ELIS 1946 MATHIS, JOHN W. 1926

105-01-040-04-1 MATHIS, JOHN W. 1956 MATHIS, JOHN W. 1926

115-00-000-07-1 MATHIS, ALDEEN ELIZ. 1970 MATHIS, WILLIAM K. 1970

200-08-135-03-1 MATLOCK, ARTHUR 1979 MATLOCK, ARTHUR 1979

130-06-017-09-1 MATLOCK, LORI I. 1969 MATLOCK, CECIL 1969

200-07-00S-02-1 MATLOCK, GAVIN 2003 MATLOCK, DAMON & RYNDA 2002

200-07-00S-01-1 MATLOCK, JACOB 2002 MATLOCK, DANIEL 2002

200-08-135-01-1 MATLOCK, EDITH PEARL 1984 MATLOCK, DANIEL 1979

200-08-135-02-1 MATLOCK, DANIEL 1994 MATLOCK, DANIEL 1979

200-08-135-02-2 MATLOCK, THOMAS EUGENE (ASHES) 2022 MATLOCK, DANIEL 1979

200-07-016-03-1 MATLOCK, DELMA RUT 1983 MATLOCK, DELMA RUTH 1972

200-07-016-04-1 MATLOCK, THORTON 1972 MATLOCK, DELMA RUTH 1972

200-06-076-07-1 MATLOCK, PAULINE (ASHES) 2015 MATLOCK, ELIGIA/PAULINE 1997

200-06-076-08-1 MATLOCK, ELIGIA 1998 MATLOCK, ELIGIA/PAULINE 1997

200-06-269-01-1 MATLOCK, EVELYN 2001 MATLOCK, FOREST 2001

200-06-269-02-1 MATLOCK, FOREST (ASHES) 2024 MATLOCK, FOREST 2001

200-07-013-07-1 MATLOCK, GRACE 1983 MATLOCK, GRACE 1966

200-07-013-08-1 MATLOCK, BERT 1966 MATLOCK, GRACE 1966

200-07-007-01-1 0 MATLOCK, HERBERT 1979

200-07-007-02-1 MATLOCK, HERBERT 2011 MATLOCK, HERBERT 1979

200-02-110-01-1 MATLOCK, MAUDE FRANCES 1955 MATLOCK, HOMER 1955

200-02-110-02-1 MATLOCK, EUGENE 1952 MATLOCK, HOMER 1955

200-02-110-03-1 NESFITT, EDNA 1988 MATLOCK, MRS. EDNA 1952

200-02-110-04-1 MATLOCK, HOMER 1986 MATLOCK, MRS. EDNA 1952

200-07-054-09-1 0 MATLOCK, PATARICIA 2005

200-07-054-10-1 0 MATLOCK, PATARICIA 2005

200-07-054-08-1 MATLOCK, PATRICIA (ASHES) 2022 MATLOCK, PATRICIA 2005

200-06-075-05-1 0 MATLOCK, PAULINE 1998

200-05-045-03-1 MATLOCK, NINA 2019 MATLOCK, WILLIAM/NINA 2006

200-05-045-04-1 MATLOCK, BILL 2006 MATLOCK, WILLIAM/NINA 2006

200-02-012-03-1 MATSLER, BERTHA LEAH 1951 MATSLER, E.D. 1951

200-02-012-04-1 MATSLER, EDWIN D. 1956 MATSLER, E.D. 1951

145-04-015-08-1 MATSLER, JOHN 1873 MATSLER, J.. F., SR. 1873

170-03-012-01-1 PUGH, ROSE MATHEWS 1960 MATTHEWS, ROSE . 1936

170-03-012-02-1 MATTHEWS, CHARES H. 1936 MATTHEWS, ROSE . 1936

130-06-054-04-1 MAUK, JAMES LEE 1958 MAUK, ELVIN 1958

200-01-049-03-1 0 MAUK, JANICE 1964

200-01-049-04-1 MAUK, ELVIN D. 1964 MAUK, JANICE 1964

200-07-118-06-1 MOULTON, LLOYD 1968 MAULTON, LLOYD 1968

145-08-031-01-1 0 MAXIN, ANDREW 0

145-08-031-02-1 0 MAXIN, ANDREW 0

130-05-013-01-1 MAY, LOUISA 1907 MAY, DAVID 1907

130-05-013-02-1 MAY, DAVID 1910 MAY, DAVID 1907

130-05-013-03-1 MAY, ANNA 1970 MAY, DAVID 1907

200-09-031-01-1 0 MAYER, ALMA 1981

200-09-031-02-1 MAYER, JOHN J. 1981 MAYER, ALMA 1981

200-08-105-03-1 MAYFIELD, SYLVIA MARIE 1978 MAYFIELD, ARLIE 1977

200-08-105-04-1 MAYFIELD, ARLIE 1978 MAYFIELD, ARLIE 1977

200-06-162-05-1 MAYFIELD, FLORENCE 1990 MAYFIELD, PAUL L. 1990

200-06-162-06-1 MAYFIELD, PAUL 1996 MAYFIELD, PAUL L. 1990

200-06-095-01-1 MAYFIELD, MATEA 1998 MAYFIELD, TRAVIS/TRACEY 1998

190-07-023-03-1 0 MAYNARD, ELIZA I. 0

190-07-023-04-1 MAYNARD, HATTE E. 1954 MAYNARD, ELIZA I. 0

190-07-023-05-1 MAYNARD, ELIZA T. 1927 MAYNARD, ELIZA I. 0

175-02-008-03-1 MAYNARD, LIZZIE JANE 1941 MAYNARD, FRANK E. 1941

175-02-008-04-1 MAYNARD, FRANK E. 1961 MAYNARD, FRANK E. 1941
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200-09-179-01-1 MAYS, PAULINE 2018 MAYS, PAULINE 1998

200-09-179-02-1 MAYS, OLE 1998 MAYS, PAULINE 1998

190-15-035-02-1 MCADAMS, MRS. F.S. 1913 MCADAMS, J.M. 1913

190-15-035-04-1 MCADAMS, JAMES M 1918 MCADAMS, J.M. 1913

145-05-013-02-1 0 MCADOO, F.J. 1891

145-05-013-03-1 MCADOO, FOSTER 1891 MCADOO, F.J. 1891

190-13-021-01-1 BOWKER, FLOYD 1954 MCAFFEREY, SAMUEL 1916

190-13-021-02-1 MCAFERTY, MARGARET 1929 MCAFFEREY, SAMUEL 1916

190-13-021-03-1 MCAFFERTY, SAMUEL M. 1926 MCAFFEREY, SAMUEL 1916

190-13-021-04-1 MCAFFERTY, JAMES 1916 MCAFFEREY, SAMUEL 1916

200-02-296-04-1 MCAFFERTY, MATEY H. 1957 MCAFFERTY, MRS. MATEY 1960

145-04-010-01-1 MCALLISTER, JOHN J. 1893 MCALLISTER, MRS. J.J. 0

145-08-001-01-1 MCATEE D.B. 1883 MCATEE, D.B.& M.D. 1883

145-08-001-02-1 MCATEE, MARGARET 1925 MCATEE, D.B.& M.D. 1883

145-08-001-03-1 KINGERY, MARY ALMA 1937 MCATEE, D.B.& M.D. 1883

145-08-001-04-1 0 MCATEE, D.B.& M.D. 1883

200-01-076-02-1 MCBEATH, MARIE I. 1987 MCBEATH, (MM) FRANK 1971

200-01-076-03-1 MCBEATH, FRANK W. 1987 MCBEATH, (MM) FRANK 1971

200-06-230-03-1 MCBRANTLEY, MILDRED 1995 MCBRANTLEY, MILDRED 1995

105-05-014-02-1 MCCALL, STELLA 1971 MCCALL, 1938

105-05-013-06-1 MCCALL, DAVID HECTOR 1974 MCCALL, H.H. 1938

105-05-014-01-1 MCCALL, HAROLD 1957 MCCALL, H.H. 1938

105-05-014-03-1 MCCALL, HECTOR H. 1948 MCCALL, H.H. 1938

140-02-039-02-1 BROWN, WILL 1970 MCCALY, VOILA MRS. 1955

140-02-039-03-1 PERRIN, ANGELINE 1997 MCCALY, VOILA MRS. 1955

140-02-039-04-1 PERRIN, CASTOR 1967 MCCALY, VOILA MRS. 1955

200-07-072-05-1 MCCANDLESS, CLARA 1976 MCCANDLESS, CLARA 1966

200-07-072-06-1 MCCANDLESS, ELMER J. 1966 MCCANDLESS, CLARA 1966

130-06-014-06-1 MCCANN, DONALD E. 1946 MCCANN, GEO. R. JR. 1946

130-06-014-06-2 CAMPBELL, STEPHAIE LYNN 1976 MCCANN, GEO. R. JR. 1946

130-06-015-06-1 MCCANN, MAUD 1976 MCCANN, MRS. MAUD 1948

130-06-015-07-1 MCCANN, GEO. R. 1948 MCCANN, MRS. MAUD 1948

200-02-300-05-1 MCCANN, RICKY 1960 MCCANN, SUE ANN (AOO) 1960

200-02-300-06-1 0 MCCANN, SUE ANN (AOO) 1960

200-02-300-07-1 MCCANN, BILLY 2024 MCCANN, SUE ANN (AOO) 1960

200-02-300-08-1 0 MCCANN, SUE ANN (AOO) 1960

200-06-010-04-1 0 MCCARTY, GLENDA 1999

200-06-010-03-1 MCCARTY, MARTHA 1999 MCCARTY, MARTHA 1999

200-09-027-04-1 MCCARTY, RAY 1981 MCCARTY, MRS. RAY 1981

130-07-015-05-1 MCCARTY, MRS. W.C. 1904 MCCARTY, W.C. 1904

130-07-015-06-1 0 MCCARTY, W.C. 1904

130-07-015-07-1 0 MCCARTY, W.C. 1904

130-07-015-08-1 0 MCCARTY, W.C. 1904

200-06-252-01-1 MCCARTY, FREDA 2020 MCCARTY, WM & FREDA 1999

200-06-252-02-1 MCCARTY, WILLIAM 2009 MCCARTY, WM & FREDA 1999

200-06-253-02-1 CHESTNUT, FERN 1999 MCCARTY, WM & FREDA 1999

200-06-253-02-2 CHESTNUT, KENNETH (ASHES) 2000 MCCARTY, WM & FREDA 1999

200-06-253-02-3 FINLEY, ANDREW (ASHES) 2014 MCCARTY, WM & FREDA 1999

145-09-011-05-1 WILSON, MARGORIE 1913 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

145-09-011-06-1 0 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

145-09-011-07-1 WILSON, NELLIE MCCASTIN 1963 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

145-09-011-08-1 WILSON, FAYETTE 1905 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

145-09-012-05-1 MCCASLIN, CHARMCEY 1883 MCCASLIN, JOHN 1887

145-09-012-06-1 0 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

145-09-012-07-1 MCCASLIN, CARIE F. 1927 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

145-09-012-08-1 MCCASLIN, JOHN C. 1908 MCCASLIN, JOHN 0

130-08-024-05-1 MCCLAIN, C.A. 1911 MCCLAIN, JAKE 1905

130-08-024-05-2 MCCLAIN, JACOB EDWIN 1928 MCCLAIN, JAKE 1905

130-08-024-06-1 MCCLANE, JOHN 1905 MCCLAIN, JAKE 1905

130-08-024-07-1 MCCLANE, SARAH J. 1908 MCCLAIN, JAKE 1905

130-08-024-08-1 MCCLANE, JACOB 1918 MCCLAIN, JAKE 1905

105-05-009-03-1 MCCLANAHAN, NANCY E. 1947 MCCLANAHAN, MRS. D.M. 1940

105-05-009-04-1 MCCLANAHAN, D.M. 1940 MCCLANAHAN, MRS. D.M. 1940

105-05-009-04-2 JOHNSON, CAROL ANN/MEML 1987 MCCLANAHAN, MRS. D.M. 1940

200-06-156-03-1 MCCLASLIN, RUBY 2011 MCCLASLIN, MAX & RUBY 1995

200-06-156-04-1 MCCLASLIN, MAX 1999 MCCLASLIN, MAX & RUBY 1995

145-08-025-01-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-025-02-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-025-03-1 EDWARDS, ANN C. 1906 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-025-04-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-025-05-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894
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145-08-025-06-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-025-07-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-025-08-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1894

145-08-026-01-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-02-1 MCCLELLAND, JANE 1897 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-03-1 EDWARDS, ANN C. 1906 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-04-1 EDWARDS, O.M. 1911 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-05-1 MCCLELLAND, ORLA 1892 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-05-2 MCCLELLAND, BEULAH 1892 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-06-1 MCCLELLND D.E. 1908 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-07-1 MCCLELLAND, PAULINE 1918 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-08-026-08-1 0 MCCLELLAND, D.E. 1893

145-01-028-07-1 MCGLINTOCM, MATTIE A. 1871 MCCLINTOCK, 0

105-08-011-01-1 MCCLORY, CLARENCE E. 1922 MCCLORY, A.A. 1922

105-08-011-02-1 MCCLORY, WILLIAM A. 1923 MCCLORY, A.A. 1922

105-08-011-03-1 MCCLORY, CORA ELIZ. 1944 MCCLORY, A.A. 1922

105-08-011-04-1 MCCLORY, A.A. 1944 MCCLORY, A.A. 1922

105-05-020-05-1 MCCLURE, HATTIE B. 1969 MCCLURE, T. J. 1939

105-05-020-06-1 MCCLURE, T.J. 1939 MCCLURE, T. J. 1939

145-08-001-05-1 0 MCCOMICK, THOS. 1893

145-08-001-06-1 0 MCCOMICK, THOS. 1893

145-08-001-07-1 0 MCCOMICK, THOS. 1893

145-08-001-08-1 MCCORMICK, RICHARD 1893 MCCOMICK, THOS. 1893

145-08-009-05-1 0 MCCONKEY, J.M. 0

145-08-009-06-1 0 MCCONKEY, J.M. 0

145-08-009-07-1 MCCONKEY, CATHARINE 1886 MCCONKEY, J.M. 0

145-08-009-08-1 MCCONKEY, J.M. 1883 MCCONKEY, J.M. 0

105-01-075-01-1 MCCONNELL, CHESLIE 1958 MCCONNELL, CHESLIE 1953

105-01-075-02-1 MCCONNELL, LETTA V. 1963 MCCONNELL, CHESLIE 1953

105-01-075-03-1 MCCONNELL, CHESLIE M. 1929 MCCONNELL, CHESLIE 1953

105-01-075-04-1 MCCONNELL, ROSA 0 MCCONNELL, CHESLIE 1953

145-09-023-05-1 MCCONNELL, HENRY 0 MCCONNELL, H. 1892

145-09-023-06-1 MCCONNELL, MRS. ONIE 1917 MCCONNELL, H. 1892

145-09-023-07-1 MCCONNELL, VIVIAN 1911 MCCONNELL, H. 1892

145-09-023-08-1 MCCONNELL, BASIL 0 MCCONNELL, H. 1892

190-13-010-03-1 MCCONNELL, J.H. 1914 MCCONNELL, J.H. 1914

190-13-010-04-1 MCCONNELL, FRANCES 1971 MCCONNELL, J.H. 1914

105-10-001-01-1 SORNELL, EMMA 1963 MCCONNELL, KENNETH M. 1932

105-10-001-02-1 MCCONNELL, JOHN M. 1932 MCCONNELL, KENNETH M. 1932

105-10-001-03-1 0 MCCONNELL, KENNETH M. 1932

165-04-047-47-1 MCCONNELL, MARGARET 1946 MCCONNELL, MARGARET 1935

165-04-047-47-2 NEWTON, WANDA ARLENA 1935 MCCONNELL, MARGARET 1935

165-04-048-48-1 MCCONNELL, WILLIAM F. 1935 MCCONNELL, MARGARET 1935

200-02-231-01-1 MCCONNELL, BERTHA M. 1975 MCCONNELL, MRS. BERTHA 1956

200-02-231-02-1 MCCONNELL, FRANK WM. 1956 MCCONNELL, MRS. BERTHA 1956

130-06-057-01-1 MURPHY, JOHN R. 1912 MCCORD, SILAS 1909

140-02-038-05-1 MCCORMICK, BERT 1955 MCCORMICK, ADDIE 1955

200-05-126-08-1 0 MCCORMICK, AUSTIN &/OR DEBBIE 2016

200-05-126-07-1 0 MCCORMICK, DEBBIE &/OR FONTES, ANGELA 2016

200-05-132-05-1 0 MCCORMICK, DEBRA 2020

200-05-132-06-1 0 MCCORMICK, DEBRA 2020

200-05-024-05-1 MCCORMICK, AUSTIN 2009 MCCORMICK, JAMES 2009

200-05-038-05-1 DRAKE, MONICA 2010 MCCORMICK, MELODI 2010

200-05-038-06-1 0 MCCORMICK, MELODI 2010

200-05-038-07-1 0 MCCORMICK, MELODI 2010

200-05-038-08-1 0 MCCORMICK, MELODI 2010

145-01-005-03-1 0 MCCORMICK, WM. 1904

145-01-005-04-1 MCCORMICK, RAYMOND 0 MCCORMICK, WM. 1904

165-04-061-61-1 HENRIE, ANNIE L. 1946 MCCORVAN, GRANT 1939

120-02-059-01-1 DENDY, HELEN 1950 MCCOWAN, (MM) GRANT 1945

120-02-059-02-1 SCHULENBERG, RUTH 1965 MCCOWAN, (MM) GRANT 1945

120-02-059-03-1 SCHULENBERG, LEONARD 1959 MCCOWAN, (MM) GRANT 1945

200-06-092-02-1 0 MCCOY, ANN/LADD E 1989

200-06-092-01-1 0 MCCOY, ANN/LADD, ELDON 1989

200-02-095-03-1 MCCOY, LENA L. 1963 MCCOY, CARL 1963

200-02-095-04-1 MCCOY, CARL AUBURN 1978 MCCOY, CARL 1963

200-01-002-04-1 MCCOY, EVERETT 1995 MCCOY, EVERETT 1961

200-01-002-05-1 MCCOY, HAZEL I 1994 MCCOY, EVERETT 1961

200-01-002-06-1 0 MCCOY, EVERETT 1961

105-01-022-01-1 MCCOY, LEOTA 1932 MCCOY, FRED 1932

190-04-016-03-1 MCCOY, JOHN 1976 MCCOY, L.S. 0
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190-04-016-04-1 MCCOY - INFANT 1915 MCCOY, L.S. 0

200-08-070-03-1 MCCOY, HELEN 1983 MCCOY, LUTHER OR HELEN 1977

200-08-070-04-1 MCCOY, LUTHER L. 1981 MCCOY, LUTHER OR HELEN 1977

200-05-249-04-1 0 MCCOY, MARTHA 2012

200-05-249-05-1 0 MCCOY, MARTHA 2012

200-05-249-06-1 0 MCCOY, MARTHA 2012

200-05-249-07-1 0 MCCOY, MARTHA 2012

200-05-249-08-1 0 MCCOY, MARTHA 2012

200-05-249-01-1 MCCOY, LOLA RUTH 2015 MCCOY, MARTHA & LOLA 2005

200-05-249-02-1 MCCOY, NEAL 2012 MCCOY, MARTHA & LOLA 2005

200-05-249-03-1 0 MCCOY, MARTHA & LOLA 2005

200-02-114-01-1 MCCOY, HATTIE 1958 MCCOY, MRS. HATTIE 1955

200-02-114-02-1 MCCOY, SAMUEL 1954 MCCOY, MRS. HATTIE 1955

200-01-008-05-1 0 MCCOY, MRS. IDA 1958

200-01-008-06-1 MCCOY, JUSTIN J. 1958 MCCOY, MRS. IDA 1958

125-04-022-03-1 MCCOY, MYRA E. 1973 MCCOY, MYRA 1949

125-04-022-04-1 MCCOY, JOHN L. 1950 MCCOY, MYRA 1949

200-05-249-02-2 MCCOY, NEAL-INFANT 1949 MCCOY, NEAL W. 1949

200-09-113-07-1 MCCOY, REMOLA SHAARON 1984 MCCOY, PHILLIP 1984

200-09-113-08-1 0 MCCOY, PHILLIP 1984

200-09-021-01-1 0 MCCOY, VIRGINIA 1982

200-09-021-02-1 DEWEY, E. MCCOY 1982 MCCOY, VIRGINIA 1982

200-09-021-03-1 0 MCCOY, VIRGINIA 1982

200-09-021-04-1 0 MCCOY, VIRGINIA 1982

200-05-068-05-1 0 MCCREDDY, FREDERICK 2014

200-05-068-06-1 MCCREEDY, FREDERICK 2021 MCCREEDY, FREDERICK 2014

200-06-079-08-1 MCCREEDY, FREDERICK 1998 MCCREEDY, JEAN 1998

200-06-079-07-1 MCCREEDY, JEANN 2015 MCCREEDY, JEANN 1998

200-02-055-04-1 MCCULLEY, LESLIE E. 1954 MCCULLEY, LARRAINE 1954

190-13-019-01-1 MCCULLY, ANNA 1934 MCCULLEY, MRS. OTHO 1913

190-13-019-02-1 MCCULLY, OTHO 1913 MCCULLEY, MRS. OTHO 1913

190-13-019-03-1 0 MCCULLEY, MRS. OTHO 1913

190-13-019-04-1 0 MCCULLEY, MRS. OTHO 1913

105-02-021-01-1 0 MCCULLOUGH, D.F. 1926

105-02-021-02-1 MCCULLOUGH, ANNA L. 1927 MCCULLOUGH, D.F. 1926

105-02-021-03-1 MCCULLOUGH, D.F. 1926 MCCULLOUGH, D.F. 1926

105-02-021-04-1 0 MCCULLOUGH, D.F. 1926

200-07-005-07-1 MCCOLLOUGH, VASHTI 1990 MCCULLOUGH, EARL 1965

200-07-005-08-1 MCCULLOUGH, EARL W. 1970 MCCULLOUGH, EARL W. 1965

145-07-006-05-1 MCCULLOUGH, EVA 1931 MCCULLOUGH, J. 1895

145-07-006-06-1 MCCULLOUGH, JOHN 1918 MCCULLOUGH, J. 1895

145-07-006-07-1 MCCULLOUGH - INF OF 0 MCCULLOUGH, J. 1895

145-07-006-08-1 GRACE EMMA 1889 MCCULLOUGH, J. 1895

190-08-003-01-1 0 MCCULLOUGH, J.F. 0

190-08-003-02-1 MCCULLOUGH, MARY 1915 MCCULLOUGH, J.F. 0

190-08-003-03-1 WILSON, ELIZABETH 1916 MCCULLOUGH, J.F. 0

190-08-003-04-1 0 MCCULLOUGH, J.F. 0

200-02-227-03-1 RATLIFF, BENJAMIN F. 1955 MCCULLOUGH, JOHN 1955

200-07-005-01-1 MCCULLOUGH, MITCHELL 1983 MCCULLOUGH, JOSEPHINE 1965

200-07-005-02-1 MCCULLOUGH, REX ELLIOT 1978 MCCULLOUGH, JOSEPHINE 1965

200-07-005-03-1 0 MCCULLOUGH, JOSEPHINE 1965

200-07-005-04-1 MCCULLOUGH, EARL C. 1965 MCCULLOUGH, JOSEPHINE 1965

145-02-017-06-1 MCCULLOUGH, LEWIS 1925 MCCULLOUGH, MARY 1925

200-07-199-07-1 MCCULLOUGH, DELMA 1975 MCCULLOUGH, MRS. W.C. 1975

200-07-199-08-1 MCCULLOUGH, WALTER C. 1975 MCCULLOUGH, MRS. W.C. 1975

120-02-045-01-1 MCCUNE, ALICE 1953 MCCUNE, ALICE 1940

120-02-045-02-1 MCCUNE, CHARLES C. 1940 MCCUNE, ALICE 1940

105-07-035-01-1 ANYX, JOHN H. 1918 MCCUNE, ANA KATE 1969

105-07-035-02-1 MCCUNE, ANNA KATHERYNE 1982 MCCUNE, ANA KATE 1969

105-07-035-03-1 MCCUNE, DONAD C. 1981 MCCUNE, ANA KATE 1969

105-07-035-04-1 MCCUNE, BONNIE 2010 MCCUNE, ANA KATE 1969

105-07-036-01-1 MCCUNE, RICHARD (ASHES) 2014 MCCUNE, ANA KATE 1969

130-04-027-09-2 MCCUNE, JANICE ANN 1950 MCCUNE, ARTHUR 1950

130-04-063-02-2 MCCUNE, ARTHUR-INFANT 1941 MCCUNE, ARTHUR G. 1941

120-02-044-05-1 0 MCCUNE, BRUCE 2007

120-02-044-01-1 MCCUNE, ADAH 1985 MCCUNE, C. VINCENT 1943

120-02-044-02-1 MCCUNE, C. VINCENT 1964 MCCUNE, C. VINCENT 1943

120-02-044-03-1 MCCUNE, JESSE EUGENE 1941 MCCUNE, C. VINCENT 1943

120-02-044-04-1 BONER, MARY 1950 MCCUNE, C. VINCENT 1943

200-01-035-05-1 MCCUNE, JAMES 1959 MCCUNE, DAVID L. 1959

200-01-035-06-1 MCCUNE, MARY ELLEN 1967 MCCUNE, DAVID L. 1959
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200-01-035-07-1 MCCUNE, DAVID L. 1985 MCCUNE, DAVID L. 1959

200-01-035-08-1 0 MCCUNE, DAVID L. 1959

200-09-056-07-1 MCCUNE, FERN R. 1984 MCCUNE, GEORGE J. 1984

200-09-056-08-1 MCCUNE, GEORGE J. 1986 MCCUNE, GEORGE J. 1984

140-01-064-02-1 MCCUNE, HELEN 1956 MCCUNE, J. 1942

140-01-064-03-1 MCCUNE, BERTHA 1942 MCCUNE, J. 1942

140-01-064-04-1 MCCUNE, E.J. 1962 MCCUNE, J. 1942

140-01-064-05-1 MCCUNE, ROBERT 1943 MCCUNE, J. 1942

145-07-019-01-1 JOHNSON, WM. ERNEST 1941 MCCUNE, JOHN 0

145-07-019-02-1 JOHNSON, MYRTLE 1956 MCCUNE, JOHN 0

145-07-020-01-1 MCCUNE, JACOB 1888 MCCUNE, JOHN 1889

145-07-020-02-1 MCCUNE, CATHERINE 1922 MCCUNE, JOHN 1889

145-07-020-03-1 0 MCCUNE, JOHN 1889

145-07-020-04-1 0 MCCUNE, JOHN 1889

200-05-137-05-1 MCCUNE, BARBARA 2024 MCCUNE, LARRY &/OR BARBARA A 2015

200-05-137-06-1 MCCUNE, LARRY 2018 MCCUNE, LARRY &/OR BARBARA A 2015

200-02-011-03-1 MCCUNE, NELLIE MAE 1963 MCCUNE, MRS. EUGENE A. 1953

200-02-011-04-1 MCCUNE, EUGENE A. 1953 MCCUNE, MRS. EUGENE A. 1953

190-16-036-01-1 BLAKELY, CHLOE A. 1975 MCCUNE, R.S. 1916

190-16-036-02-1 MCCUNE, BERTHA 1970 MCCUNE, R.S. 1916

190-16-036-03-1 MCCUNE, ROY L. 1955 MCCUNE, R.S. 1916

190-16-036-04-1 MCCUNE, ELMER L. 1916 MCCUNE, R.S. 1916

200-09-093-04-2 MCCUNE, VIVIAN/CREAM 1990 MCCUNE, VERNON 0

200-09-093-03-1 0 MCCUNE, VERNON MRS. 1983

200-09-093-04-1 MCCUNE, VERNON 1983 MCCUNE, VERNON MRS. 1983

130-01-014-01-1 MCDANIEL, RUSSELL 1917 MCDANIELL ED 0

130-01-014-01-2 MCDANIEL, NATHANIEL 1917 MCDANIELL ED 0

190-05-019-03-1 0 MCDANIELS, EDITH (QC) 1977

190-05-019-04-1 HOLE, EDITH 1997 MCDANIELS, EDITH (QC) 1977

190-05-019-05-1 MCDANIEL, LELAND 1980 MCDANIELS, EDITH (QC) 1977

190-05-019-06-1 NEWMAN, MARY 1909 MCDANIELS, EDITH (QC) 1977

175-01-004-01-1 0 MCDONALD, A.L. 1930

175-01-004-02-1 0 MCDONALD, A.L. 1930

175-01-004-03-1 MCDONALD, MRS. A.L. 1930 MCDONALD, A.L. 1930

175-01-004-04-1 MCDONALD, A.L. 1938 MCDONALD, A.L. 1930

175-01-004-05-1 CARTER, JUANITA H. 1966 MCDONALD, A.L. 1930

175-01-004-06-1 CARTER, FRANK M. 1968 MCDONALD, A.L. 1930

105-02-001-03-1 MCDONALD, ATHIE ROY 1946 MCDONALD, ALEX M. 1946

105-02-001-04-1 MCDONALD, ALEX 1980 MCDONALD, ALEX M. 1946

105-09-016-07-1 0 MCDONALD, ARCH 1925

105-09-016-08-1 0 MCDONALD, ARCH 1925

170-03-006-04-1 0 MCDONALD, ELIZABET 1935

170-03-006-03-1 0 MCDONALD, ELIZABETH 1935

120-02-055-02-1 MCDONALD, CHARLES I. 1945 MCDONALD, ELIZABETH 1945

130-02-044-01-1 MCDONALD, FLORA 1994 MCDONALD, FLORA 1973

130-02-044-02-1 MCDONALD, THOMAS L. 1973 MCDONALD,THOMAS/COUNTY 1973

190-05-008-01-1 0 MCDOUGAL, B. 0

190-05-008-02-1 CHILDS, HENRY A. 1914 MCDOUGAL, B. 0

190-05-008-03-1 CHILDS, MRS. GRASE 1913 MCDOUGAL, B. 0

190-05-008-04-1 MCDONGAL, B. 1909 MCDOUGAL, B. 0

145-08-002-01-1 0 MCESELTN, MRS. 0

145-08-002-02-1 0 MCESELTN, MRS. 0

145-08-002-03-1 0 MCESELTN, MRS. 0

145-08-002-04-1 0 MCESELTN, MRS. 0

190-08-022-01-1 MCFADDEN, DOROTHY 1981 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-02-1 MCFADDEN, SHARON C. 1957 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-03-1 MCFADDEN, HATTIE 1956 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-04-1 MCFADDEN, SHARON 1903 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-05-1 MCFADDEN, RALPH 1910 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-06-1 MCFADDEN, JOHN H. 1953 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-07-1 0 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-08-022-08-1 0 MCFADDEN, MRS. HATTIE 0

190-01-006-01-1 MCFADDEN, GEO. 1909 MCFADDEN, MRS. JULIE 0

190-01-006-02-1 0 MCFADDEN, MRS. JULIE 0

190-01-006-03-1 MCFADDEN, JULIA M. 1924 MCFADDEN, MRS. JULIE 0

190-01-006-04-1 0 MCFADDEN, MRS. JULIE 0

200-07-082-07-1 MCFARLAND, MINNIE 1978 MCFARLAND, WALTER B. 1969

200-07-082-08-1 MCFARLAND, WALTER 1969 MCFARLAND, WALTER B. 1969

190-06-021-01-1 MCFARLAND, JOHN 1914 MCFARLND, F.S. 0

190-06-021-02-1 MCFARLAND, F.S. 1931 MCFARLND, F.S. 0

190-06-021-03-1 MCFARLAND, HANNAH 1935 MCFARLND, F.S. 0
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145-05-030-01-1 0 MCFEES 0

130-04-053-03-1 MCGARY,INO 1917 MCGARY & LYONS 1917

130-04-053-03-2 BRINKLEY, ZELMA MISSA 1917 MCGARY & LYONS 1917

200-01-013-03-1 MCGEE, EMMA A. 1960 MCGEE, (MM) CLAUDE C. 1958

200-01-013-04-1 MCGEE, CLAUDE C. 1968 MCGEE, (MM) CLAUDE C. 1958

200-01-021-01-1 MCGEE, FANNIE BELLE 1958 MCGEE, FANNIE BELLE 1958

200-05-053-01-1 0 MCGEE, MICHEAL &/OR BEVERLY 2016

200-05-053-02-1 0 MCGEE, MICHEAL &/OR BEVERLY 2016

105-04-036-02-1 0 MCGHEE, BRUCE & JUDY 1975

105-04-036-03-1 0 MCGHEE, BRUCE & JUDY 1975

200-09-056-05-1 MCGINNIS, SUNTOK 2018 MCGINNIS, EDWARD/SUNTOK 1986

200-09-056-06-1 MCGINNIS, EDWARD 1996 MCGINNIS, EDWARD/SUNTOK 1986

110-01-086-01-1 MORAN, IOWA 0 MCGINNIS, JOSEPH 0

200-07-061-03-1 LARUE, IVAN SYLVESTER 1984 MCGINNIS, LOREN 1968

200-07-061-04-1 LARUE, MARIE LOIS 1987 MCGINNIS, LOREN 1968

200-02-253-01-1 MCGINNIS, WILLIAM B. 1961 MCGINNIS, WILLIAM B. 1957

200-02-253-02-1 RENSING, ALMANDA BERYL 1968 MCGINNIS, WILLIAM B. 1957

200-02-253-03-1 RENSING, CHRISTOPHER G. 1986 MCGINNIS, WILLIAM B. 1957

200-02-253-04-1 0 MCGINNIS, WILLIAM B. 1957

105-05-036-04-1 GIBSON, LADONNA 1999 MCGOWEN, FRED 1936

105-05-036-05-1 0 MCGOWEN, FRED 1936

105-05-036-06-1 0 MCGOWEN, FRED 1936

200-07-002-05-1 MCGOWEN, RUBY 1974 MCGOWEN, GEO. L. 1965

200-07-002-06-1 MCGOWEN, GEORGE 1993 MCGOWEN, GEORGE L. 1965

105-06-045-01-1 HAWKINS, LETHA M. 1952 MCGOWN, C.M. 1925

105-06-045-02-1 MCGOWN, MATILDA JANE 1935 MCGOWN, C.M. 1925

105-06-045-03-1 0 MCGOWN, C.M. 1925

105-06-045-04-1 MCGOWN, C.M. 1925 MCGOWN, C.M. 1925

200-07-041-09-1 MCGREGOR, EVA 2003 MCGREGOR, MRS. EVA A. 1968

200-07-041-10-1 MCGREGOR, MORRIS E. 1968 MCGREGOR, MRS. EVA A. 1968

105-03-024-02-1 GORDON, WILLIAM H. 1933 MCGUFFEY OR GORDON 1961

105-03-024-03-1 MCGUFFEY, LULA MAE 1984 MCGUFFEY OR GORDON 1961

105-03-024-04-1 0 MCGUFFEY OR GORDON 1961

105-03-024-05-1 MCGUFFEY, ACEY 1970 MCGUFFEY OR GORDON 1961

200-01-035-01-1 MCGUFFEY, MARTHA ANN 1959 MCGUFFEY, FRANCIS D. 1959

200-01-035-02-1 MCGUFFEY, FRANCIS 1996 MCGUFFEY, FRANCIS D. 1959

200-01-035-03-1 MCGUFFEY, BETTY 2009 MCGUFFEY, FRANCIS D. 1959

200-01-035-04-1 WILSON, TERESA (ASHES) 2021 MCGUFFEY, FRANCIS D. 1959

200-01-035-04-2 WILSON, MARVIN (ASHES) 2021 MCGUFFEY, FRANCIS D. 1959

190-10-018-01-1 MCGUFFY, LOUISA J. 1932 MCGUFFEY, MRS. L.J. 1917

190-10-018-02-1 MCGUFFEY, FRANK D. 1917 MCGUFFEY, MRS. L.J. 1917

190-10-018-03-1 HANSON, SARAH J. 1940 MCGUFFEY, MRS. L.J. 1917

190-10-018-04-1 HANSON, WM. A. 1926 MCGUFFEY, MRS. L.J. 1917

200-02-236-06-1 MCGUFFEY, CECILE MAY 1964 MCGUFFEY, PLYLE 1964

200-02-236-07-1 MCGUFFEY, PYLE (CREA) 1997 MCGUFFEY, PLYLE 1964

145-05-007-07-1 MCGUFFEY, ALLEN 1899 MCGUFFEY, V.A. 1899

145-05-007-07-2 MCGUFFEY, VIRGINIA ANN 1908 MCGUFFEY, V.A. 1899

145-05-007-08-1 GRADY, EMMA 1898 MCGUFFEY, V.A. 1899

130-04-061-05-1 0 MCGUIRE, J.M. (QC) 1990

130-04-061-06-1 0 MCGUIRE, J.M. (QC) 1976

130-04-061-07-1 MCGUIRE, JAMES 1994 MCGUIRE, J.M. (QC) 1976

200-08-049-01-1 0 MCGULLEY, JAMES 1977

200-08-049-02-1 MCGULLEY, LISA J. 1977 MCGULLEY, JAMES 1977

200-08-049-03-1 0 MCGULLEY, JAMES 1977

200-08-049-04-1 0 MCGULLEY, JAMES 1977

200-08-007-01-1 0 MCINTOSH, MRS. RUBY 1984

200-05-099-05-1 0 MCINTYRE, MICHELLE 2005

200-05-099-06-1 0 MCINTYRE, MICHELLE 2005

170-02-003-01-1 CARQUERVILLE, DONAD W. 1964 MCINTYRE, MRS. J.M. 1929

170-02-003-01-2 MCINTYRE, JESSE M. 1949 MCINTYRE, MRS. J.M. 1929

170-02-003-02-1 MCINTYRE, JOHN M. 1929 MCINTYRE, MRS. J.M. 1929

170-02-003-03-1 GASS, LELAH N. 1948 MCINTYRE, MRS. J.M. 1929

170-02-003-04-1 GOSS, GEORGE O. 1937 MCINTYRE, MRS. J.M. 1929

170-02-003-04-2 GOSS, KENNETH LYLE 1978 MCINTYRE, MRS. J.M. 1929

200-01-067-01-1 MCKAIG, BESSIE MAY 1982 MCKAIG, MRS. FLOYD 1971

200-01-067-02-1 MCKAIG, FLOYD 1971 MCKAIG, MRS. FLOYD 1971

105-08-009-01-1 MCKASKA, MARION 1923 MCKASKA, G.C. 1923

105-08-009-02-1 MCKASKA, GEORGE R. 1967 MCKASKA, G.C. 1923

105-08-009-03-1 0 MCKASKA, G.C. 1923

105-08-009-04-1 HEDDEN, MAGGIE 1932 MCKASKA, G.C. 1923

105-08-009-05-1 HEDDEN, THEODORE 1932 MCKASKA, G.C. 1923
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105-01-039-03-1 MCKASKA, JOHN 1955 MCKASKA, JOHN 1926

105-01-039-04-1 MCKASKA, FRANK 1926 MCKASKA, JOHN 1926

200-07-162-05-1 RANABARGAR, ARTHUR L. 1983 MCKAY, CLARENCE W. 1974

200-07-162-06-1 RANABARGER, D. CAROLINE 1978 MCKAY, CLARENCE W. 1974

200-07-162-07-1 MCKAY, MAXINE 2008 MCKAY, CLARENCE W. 1974

200-07-162-08-1 MCKAY, CHARLES 2008 MCKAY, CLARENCE W. 1974

105-10-014-03-1 MCKEE, ANNA J. 1925 MCKEE W.F. 1925

105-10-014-04-1 MCKEE, W.F. 1936 MCKEE W.F. 1925

200-07-161-01-1 MCKEEMAN, WILLIAM E. 1981 MCKEEMAN, (MM) W.E. 1974

200-07-162-04-1 MCKEEMAN, FLOSSIE A. 1976 MCKEEMAN, (MM) W.E. 1974

200-07-071-05-1 0 MCKELVEY, MRS. DORIS 1966

200-07-071-06-1 0 MCKELVEY, MRS. DORIS 1966

200-07-071-07-1 SWEILER, DORIS 2016 MCKELVEY, MRS. DORIS 1966

200-07-071-08-1 MCKELVY, LESTER C. 1966 MCKELVEY, MRS. DORIS 1966

140-01-011-05-1 MCKENSIE, FRANK L. 1953 MCKENSIE, FRANK L 1945

140-01-011-03-1 0 MCKENSIE, FRANK L. 1945

140-01-011-04-1 MCKENSIE, JULIA 1945 MCKENSIE, FRANK L. 1945

130-06-052-03-1 MCKENZIE, ZORA 1947 MCKENZIE, J. 1947

200-09-070-03-1 MCKENZIE, ALICE (ASHES) 2023 MCKENZIE, J.B. 1982

200-09-070-04-1 MCKENZIE, JAMES 1997 MCKENZIE, J.B. 1982

200-02-227-04-1 MCKENZIE, CHESTER 1953 MCKENZIE, MRS. OLIVE 1953

200-09-068-01-1 0 MCKINNEY, DOYLE M. 1988

200-09-068-02-1 MCKINNEY, DOYLE ME 1988 MCKINNEY, DOYLE M. 1988

145-01-026-03-1 MCKINNEY, JANE 1906 MCKINNEY, JANE 1901

145-01-026-04-1 CARRCARY 0 MCKINNEY, JANE 1901

125-02-031-01-1 MCKINNEY, FRANCES J. 1949 MCKINNEY, JOE 1947

125-02-031-02-1 MCKINNEY, EVELYN 1972 MCKINNEY, JOE 1947

105-06-041-03-1 0 MCKINSEY, FRANCES 1921

105-06-041-04-1 MONN, THOMAS 1921 MCKINSEY, FRANCES 1921

105-04-035-01-1 MCKINSTRY, CARRIE 1957 MCKINSTRY, CARRIE 1934

105-04-035-02-1 0 MCKINSTRY, CARRIE 1934

105-04-035-03-1 0 MCKINSTRY, CARRIE 1934

105-04-035-04-1 0 MCKINSTRY, CARRIE 1934

105-04-035-05-1 0 MCKINSTRY, CARRIE 1934

200-07-121-05-1 MCKISSON, THELMA 1989 MCKISSON, THELMA 1968

200-07-121-06-1 MCKISSON, GUY E. 1968 MCKISSON, THELMA 1968

125-01-015-15-1 MCLANE, AMY E. 1967 MCLANE, MRS. AMY E. 1947

125-01-016-16-1 MCLANE, WALLER W. 1947 MCLANE, MRS. AMY E. 1947

165-03-008-01-1 MCLAREN, A.V. 1949 MCLAREN, A.V. 1929

165-03-008-02-1 MCLAREN, EVA 1969 MCLAREN, A.V. 1929

165-03-008-03-1 0 MCLAREN, A.V. 1929

165-03-008-04-1 0 MCLAREN, A.V. 1929

200-02-070-01-1 BUNDY, VIRGINIA MCLAREN 2016 MCLAREN, ROBERT 1958

200-02-070-02-1 MCLAREN, ROBERT C 1982 MCLAREN, ROBERT 1958

200-02-072-02-1 MCLAREN, JAMES ROBERT 1957 MCLAREN, ROBERT 1958

165-03-005-01-1 BOWMAN, RACHEL E. 1946 MCLAREN, RUTH MRS. 1929

165-03-005-02-1 0 MCLAREN, RUTH MRS. 1929

165-03-005-03-1 0 MCLAREN, RUTH MRS. 1929

165-03-005-04-1 MCLAREN, OSCAR M. 1929 MCLAREN, RUTH MRS. 1929

105-09-019-01-1 0 MCLAREN, S.E. 1924

105-09-019-02-1 0 MCLAREN, S.E. 1924

105-09-019-03-2 MCLAREN, VIRGIL J. 1924 MCLAREN, S.E. 1924

105-09-019-04-2 MCCLAREN, DORA M. 1928 MCLAREN, S.E. 1924

200-05-133-03-1 0 MCLAREN, THOMAS & MARGARET 2012

200-05-133-04-1 0 MCLAREN, THOMAS & MARGARET 2012

200-05-133-07-1 0 MCLAREN, THOMAS & MARGARET 2012

200-05-133-08-1 0 MCLAREN, THOMAS & MARGARET 2012

145-01-007-01-1 MCLAUGHLIN, W.H. 1916 MCLAUGHLIN, JAS H. 1904

145-01-007-02-1 MCLAUGHLIN, GLENN L. 0 MCLAUGHLIN, JAS H. 1904

145-01-007-03-1 MCLAUGHLIN, MILLIE 0 MCLAUGHLIN, JAS H. 1904

145-01-007-04-1 0 MCLAUGHLIN, JAS H. 1904

105-06-039-01-1 MCLELAND, MATILDA J. 1935 MCLELAND, MRS. J.R. 1920

105-06-039-02-1 MCLELAND, JOHN R. 1920 MCLELAND, MRS. J.R. 1920

105-06-039-03-1 BRADSHAW, ETHEL M. 1978 MCLELAND, MRS. J.R. 1920

105-06-039-04-1 BRADSHAW, JOSEPH E. 1971 MCLELAND, MRS. J.R. 1920

200-02-071-01-1 0 MCLOREN, ROBERT 1958

200-02-071-02-1 0 MCLOREN, ROBERT 1958

200-05-136-01-1 MCMEEKIN, DOROTHY 2022 MCMEEKIN, DOROTHY 2012

200-05-136-02-1 MCMEEKIN, JOHN 2012 MCMEEKIN, DOROTHY 2012

200-06-024-01-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-024-02-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988
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200-06-024-03-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-024-04-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-027-02-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-027-03-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-027-04-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-028-01-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-028-02-1 0 MCMEEKIN, DR. SHEILA 1988

200-06-087-03-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-087-04-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-087-07-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-087-08-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-084-01-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-084-02-1 MCMILLAN, DAN (ASHES) 2016 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-084-05-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-084-06-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-084-07-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-06-084-08-1 0 MCMILLAN, DAN & RHONDA 2014

200-05-017-02-1 MCMILLAN, CAROL 2016 MCMILLAN, JERRY/CAROL 2006

200-05-017-03-1 0 MCMILLAN, JERRY/CAROL 2006

200-05-017-04-1 MCMILLAN, JERRY 2006 MCMILLAN, JERRY/CAROL 2006

200-06-084-03-1 MCMILLAN, CLAUDENA 2013 MCMILLAN, JOHN 1995

200-06-084-04-1 MCMILLAN, JOHN 2004 MCMILLAN, JOHN 1995

125-02-027-04-1 MCMILLEN, EZRA 1958 MCMILLEN S.E., (MM) 1947

125-02-027-01-1 MCMILLEN, RALPH 1990 MCMILLEN, S.E. (MM) 1947

125-02-027-02-1 MCMILLEN, BERTHA IRENE 1983 MCMILLEN, S.E. (MM) 1947

125-02-027-03-1 MCMILLEN, LIZZIE ANN 1961 MCMILLEN, S.E. (MM) 1947

190-11-010-01-1 MCKINNEY, FLOSS 1982 MCMINIMY, A.H. 1917

190-11-010-02-1 MCMINIMY, RALPH H. 1976 MCMINIMY, A.H. 1917

190-11-010-03-1 MCMINIMY, JANE ELIZ. 1936 MCMINIMY, A.H. 1917

190-11-010-04-1 MCMINIMY, ALBERT H. 1927 MCMINIMY, A.H. 1917

130-06-042-01-1 MCMULLEN, ELLA B. 1979 MCMULLEN, FRANK 1914

130-06-042-02-1 0 MCMULLEN, FRANK 1914

130-06-042-03-1 MCMULLEN, ELLA M. 1914 MCMULLEN, FRANK 1914

130-06-042-04-1 LEFFER, LESTER E. 1955 MCMULLEN, FRANK 1914

130-06-041-01-1 MCMULLEN T.H. 1912 MCMULLEN, MRS. T.H. 1912

130-06-041-02-1 MCMULLEN, ANNA 1927 MCMULLEN, MRS. T.H. 1912

130-06-041-03-1 0 MCMULLEN, MRS. T.H. 1912

130-06-041-04-1 MCMULLEN, FRANK 1959 MCMULLEN, MRS. T.H. 1912

200-02-146-03-1 MCMURRAY, DUSTIE 1953 MCMURRY, FRED L. 1953

200-02-146-04-1 MCMURRAY, FRED L. 1967 MCMURRY, FRED L. 1953

130-03-015-01-1 MCNARY, HAROLD DEAN 1935 MCNARY, J.A. 1909

130-03-015-01-2 MCNARY, DONAD L. 1928 MCNARY, J.A. 1909

130-03-015-02-1 MCNARY, JOHN E. 1974 MCNARY, J.A. 1909

130-03-015-03-1 MCNARY, CLORA BELLE 1976 MCNARY, J.A. 1909

130-03-016-01-1 MCNARY, MAUD ESTHER 1909 MCNARY, J.B. 1909

130-03-016-02-1 MCNARY, SARAH E. 1925 MCNARY, J.B. 1909

130-03-016-03-1 MCNARY, JAMES ALEX. 1944 MCNARY, J.B. 1909

200-09-090-01-1 JOHNSON, VIVIAN 2003 MCNAUGHT OR JOHNSON 1983

200-09-090-02-1 0 MCNAUGHT OR JOHNSON 1983

200-09-090-03-1 MCNAUGHT, CLIFFORD 2008 MCNAUGHT OR JOHNSON 1983

200-09-090-04-1 DIGHERO-MCNAUGHT, DANIELLE 2017 MCNAUGHT OR JOHNSON 1983

200-07-156-03-1 SHEPARD, LOIS 2004 MCNEAL, LOIS 1974

200-07-156-04-1 MCNEAL, HAROLD G. 1974 MCNEAL, LOIS 1974

130-04-018-04-1 MCNEAR, MATTIE ELIZA 1939 MCNEAR, MARABE 1939

130-07-003-01-1 0 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-003-02-1 MCNULTY, OWEN 1924 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-003-03-1 0 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-003-04-1 0 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-004-01-1 MCNULTY, KATHRINE 1930 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-004-03-1 MCNULTY, O. 1914 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-004-04-1 MCNULTY, RALPH 1904 MCNULTY, KATHERINE 1904

130-07-004-02-1 0 MCNULTY, MRS. KATHERINE 1904

125-02-032-01-1 MCNUTT, JACK (ASHES) 2022 MCNUTT, JACK M (QC) 2020

125-02-032-02-1 0 MCNUTT, JACK M (QC) 2020

200-07-00U-02-1 MCPEEK, SARAH 1989 MCPEEK, SAMUEL 1989

140-02-063-03-2 MCQUEEN, ADA 1950 MCQUEEN, FRANK MRS. 1950

140-02-063-04-1 MCQUEEN, FRANK 1950 MCQUEEN, FRANK MRS. 1950

200-01-040-03-1 MCQUIN, NELLIE 1990 MCQUIN, CHARLES N. 1962

200-01-040-04-1 MCQUIN, CHARLES N. 1982 MCQUIN, CHARLES N. 1962

200-01-043-01-1 MCQUIN, MILDRED 1990 MCQUIN, THOMAS 1961

200-01-043-02-1 MCQUIN, THOMAS M. 1978 MCQUIN, THOMAS 1961
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120-02-019-19-1 MCRELL, LAWRENCE 1992 MCRELL, JOHN QC 1991

200-05-034-01-1 MCREYNOLDS, DORIS (ASHES) 2025 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-02-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-03-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-04-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-05-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-06-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-07-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

200-05-034-08-1 0 MCREYNOLDS, DONALD &/OR DORIS 2017

105-02-032-01-1 MCSHANE, ROSEMARY 1923 MCSHANE, JESSE 1923

105-02-032-02-1 0 MCSHANE, JESSE 1923

105-02-032-03-1 0 MCSHANE, JESSE 1923

105-02-032-04-1 0 MCSHANE, JESSE 1923

105-05-013-04-1 MCVICKER, RETTA 1988 MCVICKER, ERNEST 1974

105-05-013-05-1 MCVICKER, ERNEST 1975 MCVICKER, ERNEST 1974

170-01-013-01-1 MCWILLIAMS, EVA R. 1930 MCWILLIAMS, JAMES S. 1928

170-01-013-02-1 MCWILLIAMS, J.S. 1937 MCWILLIAMS, JAMES S. 1928

170-01-013-03-1 0 MCWILLIAMS, JAMES S. 1928

170-01-013-04-1 0 MCWILLIAMS, JAMES S. 1928

105-09-004-03-1 MCWILLIAMS NAMMIE 1952 MCWILLIAMS, MRS. J.F. 1935

105-09-004-04-1 MCWILLIAMS, JOHN 1935 MCWILLIAMS, MRS. J.F. 1935

165-02-015-01-1 0 MEADOWS, M.H. 0

165-02-015-02-1 MEADOWS, NEEDAM H. 1925 MEADOWS, M.H. 0

165-02-015-03-1 DE VOAR, LAURA STELLA 1946 MEADOWS, M.H. 0

165-02-015-04-1 DE VOAR, CHARLES O. 1955 MEADOWS, M.H. 0

200-09-150-01-1 MEARS, TREVA 2016 MEARS, DONALD/TREVA 1987

200-09-150-02-1 MEARS, DONALD 2013 MEARS, DONALD/TREVA 1987

200-09-150-03-1 WARD, SHERRI 1987 MEARS, DONALD/TREVA 1987

200-09-150-04-1 0 MEARS, DONALD/TREVA 1987

200-09-161-01-1 0 MEARS, DONALD/TREVA 1987

200-09-161-02-1 0 MEARS, DONALD/TREVA 1987

130-04-009-07-2 MEARS,, EARL RAY 1953 MEARS, JOHN 1953

145-06-029-05-1 MEDFORD, BENTON S. 1943 MEDFORD, G.D. 1891

145-06-029-06-1 MEDFORD, GUY G. 1945 MEDFORD, G.D. 1891

145-06-029-07-1 WILLIAMS, AGRNNETTA 1911 MEDFORD, G.D. 1891

145-06-029-08-1 MEDFORD, GEO. D. 1891 MEDFORD, G.D. 1891

105-06-051-01-1 0 MEDFORD, MRS. JAMES 1925

105-06-051-02-1 0 MEDFORD, MRS. JAMES 1925

105-06-051-03-1 YOCKEY, CYNTHIA 1932 MEDFORD, MRS. JAMES 1925

105-06-051-04-1 MEDFORD, JAMES 1925 MEDFORD, MRS. JAMES 1925

135-02-018-01-1 0 MEE, JOHN R. 1936

135-02-018-02-1 MEE, LOIS 1986 MEE, JOHN R. 1936

135-02-018-03-1 MEE, THOMAS 1994 MEE, JOHN R. 1936

135-02-018-04-1 MEE, LILA 1991 MEE, JOHN R. 1936

135-02-018-05-1 MEE, JOHN R. 1953 MEE, JOHN R. 1936

190-12-033-01-1 0 MEEKER, H.V. 1913

190-12-033-02-1 MEEKER, MARTHA F. 1927 MEEKER, H.V. 1913

190-12-033-03-1 MEEKER, JOSEPH A. 1913 MEEKER, H.V. 1913

190-12-033-04-1 MEEKER, HERSELL V. 1939 MEEKER, H.V. 1913

190-03-003-01-1 MEEKER, JESSE 0 MEEKER, MRS. ZETTA 1962

190-03-003-02-1 MEEKER, CECIL 1920 MEEKER, MRS. ZETTA 1962

190-03-003-03-1 MEEKER, ZETTA 1923 MEEKER, MRS. ZETTA 1962

190-03-003-04-1 0 MEEKER, MRS. ZETTA 1962

200-07-008-03-1 MEEKER, PAULINE 2004 MEEKER, PAULINE 0

200-07-008-04-1 0 MEEKER, PAULINE 0

130-06-049-03-1 LEFFOW, BLANCHE 1959 MEHARRY MRS. CHAS. 1936

130-06-049-04-1 MEHARRY, CHARLES 1935 MEHARRY MRS. CHAS. 1936

130-04-054-03-1 MEHARRY, VICTORIA 1917 MEHARRY, R. 1917

130-04-065-01-1 MEIER, HENRY 1978 MEIER, HENRY 1977

105-03-031-01-1 HAMILTON, ACHSA ANN 1927 MEIGS, LOUISE 1926

105-03-031-02-1 HAMILTON, D.W. 1926 MEIGS, LOUISE 1926

105-03-031-03-1 HAMILTON, CORA K. 1931 MEIGS, LOUISE 1926

105-03-031-04-1 MEIGS, LOUISE H. 1963 MEIGS, LOUISE 1926

140-01-041-04-1 MEIN, MATTIE 1968 MEIN, C.R. 1944

140-01-041-05-1 MEIN, CARL R. 1961 MEIN, C.R. 1944

145-01-029-06-1 0 MELLER, JOHN 1899

190-08-035-01-1 MENDENHALL, A. 1909 MENDENAHLL, A.C. 0

190-08-035-02-1 MENDENHALL, SARAH 1922 MENDENAHLL, A.C. 0

190-08-035-03-1 0 MENDENAHLL, A.C. 0

190-08-035-04-1 MENDENHALL, ALLIE MAE 1962 MENDENAHLL, A.C. 0

190-08-035-05-1 MENDENHALL, A.C. 1935 MENDENAHLL, A.C. 0
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200-01-025-05-1 MENDENHALL, BLANCHE K. 1963 MENDENHALL, MARION F. 1959

200-01-025-06-1 MENDENHALL, MARION INO 1969 MENDENHALL, MARION F. 1959

200-02-256-03-1 BOWMAN, VERA MARIE 1961 MENDENHALL, MRS. BETTY 1959

200-02-256-04-1 BOWMAN, ROSCOE C. 1973 MENDENHALL, MRS. BETTY 1959

120-02-064-01-1 MENDENHALL, MAUDE A. 1958 MENDENHALL, MRS. MAUDE 1945

120-02-064-02-1 MENDENHALL, OSCAR E. 1945 MENDENHALL, MRS. MAUDE 1945

200-02-286-01-1 MENDEZ, OPAL (ASHES) 2016 MENDEZ, MRS. OPAL 1958

200-02-286-02-1 MENDEZ, JOE S. 1957 MENDEZ, MRS. OPAL 1958

200-02-286-03-1 MENDEZ, JUANITA 1977 MENDEZ, MRS. OPAL 1958

200-02-286-04-1 MENDEZ, FELIX FIDENCIO 1962 MENDEZ, MRS. OPAL 1958

130-04-016-01-1 MERCER, MATTIE 1927 MERCER, RANDOLF 1928

130-04-016-02-1 MERCER, RANDOLF 1945 MERCER, RANDOLF 1928

200-08-027-03-1 MEREDITH, LILLIAN M. 1975 MEREDITH, BOYD 1975

200-08-027-04-1 MEREDITH, WILLIAM BOYD 1980 MEREDITH, BOYD 1975

200-09-154-02-1 MEREDITH, CECIL 1987 MEREDITH, CECIL/J. 1987

200-09-154-01-1 MEREDITH, DELOIS 1995 MEREDITH, CECIL/J/ 1987

130-05-009-01-1 MEREDITH, CHAS. 1926 MEREDITH, J.R. 1907

130-05-009-02-1 MERIDITH, MARY 1914 MEREDITH, J.R. 1907

130-05-009-03-1 MERIDITH, EDWARD E. 1907 MEREDITH, J.R. 1907

130-05-009-04-1 MERIDITH, BERT L. 1914 MEREDITH, J.R. 1907

105-04-005-03-1 0 MEREDTH, MR. & MRS. 1943

105-04-005-04-1 0 MEREDTH, MR. & MRS. 1943

200-02-237-09-1 BELL, ETHEL O. 1977 MERRIMAN, ETHEL O. 1961

200-02-237-10-1 MERRIMAN, JOSEPH 1961 MERRIMAN, ETHEL O. 1961

200-07-077-05-1 0 MERRIMAN, PEARL 1965

200-07-077-06-1 MERRIMAN, WILLIAM G. 1965 MERRIMAN, PEARL 1965

200-02-214-03-1 MERRIMAN, VIOLA A. 1955 MERRIMAN, W.G. 1954

200-02-214-04-1 0 MERRIMAN, W.G. 1954

190-02-003-01-1 MERRITT, J.C. 1922 MERRITT, J.C. 0

190-02-003-02-1 MERRITT, MARY ELLA 1929 MERRITT, J.C. 0

190-02-003-03-1 DAVIS, ISABELLE C. 1926 MERRITT, J.C. 0

190-02-003-04-1 0 MERRITT, J.C. 0

200-09-100-04-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT 2010

200-09-101-04-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT 2010

200-09-102-01-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT 2010

200-09-102-02-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT 2010

200-09-100-01-1 KITCH, REBECCA 1996 MERRITT, ROBERT/JANE 1984

200-09-100-02-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT/JANE 1984

200-09-100-03-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT/JANE 1984

200-09-101-01-1 MERRITT, DAVID 1984 MERRITT, ROBERT/JANE 1984

200-09-101-02-1 MERRITT, JANE 2010 MERRITT, ROBERT/JANE 1984

200-09-101-03-1 0 MERRITT, ROBERT/JANE 1984

130-06-034-03-1 MELTZEN, CARL O. 1949 METZEN, MRS. CARL 1949

130-06-034-02-1 0 METZEN, MRS. EMMA 1950

200-01-059-05-1 METZEN, GLADYS A. 1970 METZEN, MRS. RALPH 1970

200-01-059-06-1 METZEN, RALPH T. 1970 METZEN, MRS. RALPH 1970

200-06-290-04-1 METZEN, RALPH 1995 METZEN, RALPH 1995

200-01-024-07-1 COBB, VIRGINIA 1974 MEUDENAHLL, VIRGINIA 1960

200-01-024-08-1 MENDENHALL, WILLIAM W. 1959 MEUDENAHLL, VIRGINIA 1960

105-08-020-01-1 MEYER, LUCINDA 1926 MEYER, ANDREW, SR. 1922

105-08-020-02-1 MEYER, ANDREW SR. 1932 MEYER, ANDREW, SR. 1922

105-08-020-03-1 MEYER, ANDREW 1954 MEYER, ANDREW, SR. 1922

105-08-020-04-1 MEYER, JOHN 1959 MEYER, ANDREW, SR. 1922

105-08-020-05-1 0 MEYER, ANDREW, SR. 1922

200-07-137-05-1 0 MEYER, EARL 1973

200-07-137-06-1 MEYER, PEARL E. 1973 MEYER, EARL 1973

200-07-137-07-1 0 MEYER, EARL 1973

200-07-028-01-1 MEYERS, LOIS IRENE 2000 MEYERS, (MM) LAWRENCE 1971

200-07-028-02-1 MEYERS, LAWRENCE 1988 MEYERS, (MM) LAWRENCE 1971

200-09-135-01-1 0 MIDCAP, JAMES & EDNA 1988

200-09-135-02-1 MIDCAP, JAMES & EDNA 1988

200-09-135-03-1 MIDCAP, JAMES 2002 MIDCAP, JAMES & EDNA 1988

200-09-135-04-1 MIDCAP, EDNA (ASHES) 2008 MIDCAP, JAMES & EDNA 1988

125-01-026-01-1 MIDCAP, LOW ELLA 1963 MIDCAP, MRS. ELLA 1947

125-01-026-02-1 MIDCAP, FRED A. 1947 MIDCAP, MRS. ELLA 1947

200-05-114-01-1 0 MIKULKA, DEBRA &/OR THOMAS 2018

200-05-114-02-1 0 MIKULKA, DEBRA &/OR THOMAS 2018

200-05-114-05-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2014

200-05-114-06-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2014

200-05-114-07-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2014

200-05-114-08-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2014
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200-05-143-05-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2018

200-05-143-01-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2018

200-05-143-02-1 0 MIKULKA, THOMAS &/OR DEBRA 2018

125-02-004-04-1 MILAM, MINNIE BELLE 1949 MILAM, JOHN C. 1949

145-06-037-01-1 0 MILCOX, SARAH 1901

145-06-037-02-1 0 MILCOX, SARAH 1901

145-06-037-03-1 MILCOX, SARAH ANN 1903 MILCOX, SARAH 1901

145-06-037-04-1 WILCOX, SILAS 1900 MILCOX, SARAH 1901

200-03-001-01-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-02-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-03-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-04-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-05-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-06-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-07-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-001-08-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-01-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-02-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-03-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-04-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-05-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-06-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-07-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-002-08-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-01-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-02-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-03-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-04-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-05-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-06-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-07-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-013-08-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-014-01-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-014-02-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-014-05-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

200-03-014-06-1 0 MILDFELT, DAN & LISA 2024

145-04-010-03-1 HERTZELL, MRS. ISABEL 1939 MILDRUM, 0

200-08-029-01-1 MILEY, SHARON 2011 MILEY, CHARON/GORDON 2003

200-08-029-03-1 MILEY, PAULINE 1983 MILEY, PAULINE 1975

200-08-029-04-1 MILEY, DELMAR L. 1975 MILEY, PAULINE 1975

200-08-029-02-1 MILEY, GORDON (ASHES) 2023 MILEY, SHARON & GORDON 2003

200-07-126-05-1 MILLER, JOHN H. 1974 MILLER, (MM) JOHN 1975

200-07-126-06-1 LEE, ELINOR 1995 MILLER, (MM) JOHN 1975

105-10-007-02-1 MILLER, MAGGIE C. 1932 MILLER, ALBERT H. 1932

105-10-007-03-1 MILLER, ALBERT H. 1943 MILLER, ALBERT H. 1932

105-10-007-04-1 OLSON, HENRIETTA 0 MILLER, ALBERT H. 1932

105-10-007-05-1 TOWNSEND, INFANT OF R.B 1934 MILLER, ALBERT H. 1932

105-10-007-05-2 OLSON, LESLIE W. 1946 MILLER, ALBERT H. 1932

140-01-003-01-1 ABERTSON, RUBEN B. 1947 MILLER, B.P. MRS. 1947

105-03-034-01-1 POSTON, ELVA E. 1933 MILLER, BRUCE 1926

105-03-034-02-1 0 MILLER, BRUCE 1926

105-03-034-03-1 0 MILLER, BRUCE 1926

105-03-034-04-1 MILLER, EDEN C. 1928 MILLER, BRUCE 1926

130-08-039-01-1 0 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-039-02-1 MILLER, COLVIN SMITH 1952 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-039-03-1 MILLER, LILLIE MAUDE 1948 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-039-04-1 MILLER, GLENN 1932 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-040-01-1 TIPPIE, HARRY LEE 1945 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-040-02-1 CLABAUG, MAE ARMEL 1966 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-040-03-1 MILLER, OLIVE 1930 MILLER, C.S. 1905

130-08-040-04-1 MILLER, W.A. 1905 MILLER, C.S. 1905

190-09-002-01-1 MILLER, CHARLES 1910 MILLER, CARL 1910

190-09-002-02-1 MCCONNEL, ROSETTA 1916 MILLER, CARL 1910

190-09-002-03-1 LANDIS, ANNA VENSTA 1981 MILLER, CARL 1910

190-09-002-04-1 MILLER, HARRY PN 1987 MILLER, CARL 1910

190-09-002-05-1 AKERS, KELSEY 1925 MILLER, CARL 1910

200-09-147-05-1 KOESTER, VIRGINIA 2011 MILLER, CHARLES 1986

200-09-147-06-1 JONES, LOIS 1995 MILLER, CHARLES 1986

200-09-147-07-1 MILLER, EVA MARIE 1992 MILLER, CHARLES 1986

200-09-147-08-1 MILLER, CHARLES 1986 MILLER, CHARLES 1986

200-06-071-03-1 MILLER, LAVERNE 2010 MILLER, CHARLES/LAVERNE 1994
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200-06-071-04-1 MILLER, CHARLES 2002 MILLER, CHARLES/LAVERNE 1994

105-01-018-01-1 MILLER, CLETA 1931 MILLER, CLYDE 1932

105-01-018-02-1 MILLER, ROSA 1987 MILLER, CLYDE 1932

105-01-018-03-1 MILLER, CLYDE C. 1967 MILLER, CLYDE 1932

105-01-018-04-1 MILLER, CLYDE W. 1988 MILLER, CLYDE 1932

200-07-160-01-1 COWAN, DORIS 1994 MILLER, EVERETT 1973

200-07-160-02-1 COWAN, GEORGE W. 1974 MILLER, EVERETT 1973

200-07-160-02-2 FLOYD, MABEL (ASHES) 2012 MILLER, EVERETT 1973

105-01-033-01-1 0 MILLER, F.M. 1926

105-01-033-02-1 MILLER, CLIFFORD 1926 MILLER, F.M. 1926

105-01-033-03-1 MILLER, LOTTIE M. 1953 MILLER, F.M. 1926

105-01-033-04-1 MILLER, FRANCIS MARION 1942 MILLER, F.M. 1926

145-07-021-07-1 MILLER, MARY 1928 MILLER, FRANK 0

145-04-018-05-1 0 MILLER, J. 0

145-04-018-06-1 0 MILLER, J. 0

145-04-018-07-1 0 MILLER, J. 0

145-04-018-08-1 MILLER, HARRIS J. 1873 MILLER, J. 0

105-05-012-04-1 MILLER, MARY CORDELIA 1965 MILLER, J.A. 1940

105-05-012-05-1 MILLER, JAMES M. 1965 MILLER, J.A. 1940

105-05-012-06-1 MILLER, WILLIAM H. 1940 MILLER, J.A. 1940

110-01-008-01-1 MILLER, CLARA HAY 0 MILLER, J.H. 0

165-04-00A-01-1 MILLER, JOHANNA 1933 MILLER, J.M. 1933

165-04-00A-02-1 MILLER, MICHAEL J. 1935 MILLER, J.M. 1933

165-04-00A-03-1 MILLER, MADGE 1966 MILLER, J.M. 1933

165-04-00A-04-1 MILLER, GEORGE NELS 1944 MILLER, J.M. 1933

165-03-006-01-1 MILLER, ELMA MRS. 1941 MILLER, JO BERTA 1929

165-03-006-02-1 MILLE, ENOCN E. 1929 MILLER, JO BERTA 1929

165-03-006-03-1 MILLER, FRANCIS PHIPPS 1966 MILLER, JO BERTA 1929

165-03-006-04-1 MILLER, HOWARD 1965 MILLER, JO BERTA 1929

200-05-083-08-1 MILLER, JOHN 2010 MILLER, JOHN 2010

200-09-008-01-1 MILLER, EDNA G. 1980 MILLER, JOHN K. 1980

130-06-024-01-1 0 MILLER, JOSEPH 1919

130-06-024-02-1 BOWER, LULA BELLE 1949 MILLER, JOSEPH 1919

130-06-024-03-1 MILLER, RALPH R. 1919 MILLER, JOSEPH 1919

130-06-041-05-1 MILLER, JOSEPH 0 MILLER, JULIA 1912

130-06-041-06-1 MILLER, JULIA 1924 MILLER, JULIA 1912

120-01-002-01-1 TOWNSEND, WILBUR 1948 MILLER, MARGARET 1948

120-01-002-02-1 STRACK, EDITH 1964 MILLER, MARGARET 1948

120-01-002-03-1 STRACK, EARL E. 1946 MILLER, MARGARET 1948

120-01-002-04-1 0 MILLER, MARGARET 1948

130-02-040-01-1 MILLER,MINNIE PEARL 1958 MILLER, MINNIE/COUNTY 1954

200-07-042-06-1 MILLER, ETHEL J. 1970 MILLER, MR. CHARLES 1970

200-07-042-07-1 JONES, ORVA K. 1980 MILLER, MR. CHARLES 1970

190-02-012-01-1 MILLER, DORETHEA 1925 MILLER, MRS. DORA L. 0

190-02-012-02-1 0 MILLER, MRS. DORA L. 0

190-02-012-03-1 HARMON, LENA 1991 MILLER, MRS. DORA L. 0

190-02-012-04-1 HENRY, WILLIAM G. 1942 MILLER, MRS. DORA L. 0

200-02-072-03-1 MILLER, MAY B. 1974 MILLER, MRS. GEORGE 1966

200-02-072-04-1 MILLER, GEORGE W. 1966 MILLER, MRS. GEORGE 1966

190-03-017-01-1 0 MILLER, MRS. MAGGIE 0

190-03-017-02-1 0 MILLER, MRS. MAGGIE 0

190-03-017-03-1 0 MILLER, MRS. MAGGIE 0

190-03-017-04-1 SAFHOLM, FRANCIS 1909 MILLER, MRS. MAGGIE 0

130-02-057-02-1 MILLER, EMMA E. 1953 MILLER, PETE (MM) 1950

130-02-057-03-1 MILLER, PETER 1962 MILLER, PETE (MM) 1950

200-02-241-02-1 0 MILLER, RUBY 1962

200-02-241-03-1 MILLER, RUBY 1965 MILLER, RUBY 1962

200-02-241-04-1 MILLER, CARL C. 1962 MILLER, RUBY 1962

200-05-324-03-1 0 MILLER, SANDY 2014

200-05-324-04-1 MILLER, GREGORY 2014 MILLER, SANDY 2014

170-02-010-03-1 MILLER, CLARA M. 1964 MILLER, SANFORD 1931

170-02-010-04-1 MILLER, SANFORD P. 1965 MILLER, SANFORD 1931

105-02-026-01-1 0 MILLER, VERL 1924

105-02-026-02-1 MILLER, WILLIAM 1924 MILLER, VERL 1924

105-02-026-03-1 0 MILLER, VERL 1924

105-02-026-04-1 0 MILLER, VERL 1924

105-02-025-01-1 MILLER, DELLA V. 1924 MILLER, WILLIAM JR. 1924

105-02-025-02-1 MILLER, WILLIAM 1955 MILLER, WILLIAM JR. 1924

200-02-235-07-1 MILLER, WILMA JEWELL 1980 MILLER, WILMA J. 1970

200-02-235-08-1 MILLER, LAURENER J. 1970 MILLER, WILMA J. 1970

190-11-008-01-1 MILLER, WM. 1913 MILLER, WM. 1913
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190-11-008-02-1 MILLER, ELIZABETH B. 1913 MILLER, WM. 1913

190-11-008-03-1 MILLER, WM. 1926 MILLER, WM. 1913

190-11-008-04-1 STUBBLEFIELD, EUDORA 1937 MILLER, WM. 1913

145-05-020-05-1 0 MILLER, WM. 0

145-05-020-06-1 0 MILLER, WM. 0

145-05-020-07-1 0 MILLER, WM. 0

145-05-020-08-1 0 MILLER, WM. 0

200-09-116-01-1 MILLS, TRACY 1984 MILLS, ARTHUR/HELEN 1984

200-09-116-02-1 MILLS, HELEN 2001 MILLS, ARTHUR/HELEN 1984

200-09-116-03-1 MILLS, ARTHUR 2007 MILLS, ARTHUR/HELEN 1984

125-02-005-05-1 MILLS, C.H. 1949 MILLS, C.H. 1949

125-02-006-06-1 MILLER, SARAH E. 1957 MILLS, C.H. 1949

190-16-004-01-1 MILLS, ALVIN H. 1913 MILLS, C.H. 1913

190-16-004-02-1 0 MILLS, C.H. 1913

200-06-130-05-1 MILLS, JOSEPH 1991 MILLS, DENNIS/HELEN 1991

200-06-130-06-1 MILLS, DENNIS 1994 MILLS, DENNIS/HELEN 1991

200-06-130-07-1 MILLS, HELEN 2006 MILLS, DENNIS/HELEN 1991

200-06-130-08-1 0 MILLS, DENNIS/HELEN 1991

110-01-081-01-1 MILLS, F. 0 MILLS, F. 0

110-01-082-01-1 MILL, MARGARET 0 MILLS, F. 0

200-06-130-01-1 0 MILLS, HELEN 1994

200-06-130-02-1 0 MILLS, HELEN 1994

200-06-130-03-1 0 MILLS, HELEN 1994

200-06-130-04-1 0 MILLS, HELEN 1994

165-02-005-03-1 MILLS, EMMA G. 1949 MILLS, JOHN F. 1927

165-02-005-04-1 MILLS, JOHN F. 1930 MILLS, JOHN F. 1927

105-01-078-01-1 MILTON, BERT F. 1926 MILTON, BERT 1920

105-01-078-02-1 MILTON, MANERVA 1920 MILTON, BERT 1920

105-01-078-03-1 MILTON, GEORGIA 1937 MILTON, BERT 1920

105-01-078-04-1 0 MILTON, BERT 1920

145-07-011-07-1 WOOSLE, JOSEPH 1878 MILTON, M. 1888

145-07-011-08-1 MILTON, M. 1887 MILTON, M. 1888

200-07-095-01-1 MINTZ, GARL EUGENE 1965 MINTZ, GARL B. 1965

200-07-095-02-1 MINTZ, EVELYN 2002 MINTZ, GARL B. 1965

200-07-095-03-1 MINTZ, GARL B. 1977 MINTZ, GARL B. 1965

200-05-062-08-1 MISHLER, JAMES R. 2009 MISHLER, JAMES R. 2009

200-09-096-01-1 MISHLER, WILMA 2019 MISHLER, JAMES/WILMA 1983

200-09-096-02-1 MISHLER, JAMES 1999 MISHLER, JAMES/WILMA 1983

200-06-161-01-1 0 MISHLER, JOHN/MARILYN 1996

200-06-161-02-1 MISHLER, JOHN 2022 MISHLER, JOHN/MARILYN 1996

200-06-161-05-1 0 MISHLER, JOHN/MARILYN 1989

200-06-161-06-1 0 MISHLER, JOHN/MARILYN 1989

200-06-162-04-1 0 MISHLER, JOHN/MARILYN 1993

200-06-162-07-1 0 MISHLER, JOHN/MARILYN 1990

200-08-081-01-1 0 MITCHEL, DANIEL 1977

190-06-015-01-1 MITCHELL, PATIENCE 1908 MITCHELL, ALVA 0

190-06-015-02-1 MITCHELL, WALTER ALVA 1949 MITCHELL, ALVA 0

190-06-015-03-1 MITCHELL, BERTHA L. 1957 MITCHELL, ALVA 0

190-06-015-04-1 0 MITCHELL, ALVA 0

200-05-165-07-1 CLIFFORD, SAMANTHA 2008 MITCHELL, CHRIS 2008

200-05-165-07-2 MITCHELL, MARIAH (ASHES) 2024 MITCHELL, CHRIS 2008

200-08-078-01-1 DRYDEN, NINA PEARL 1984 MITCHELL, DANIEL 1977

200-08-078-02-1 MITCHELL, DONNAE 1977 MITCHELL, DANIEL 1977

200-08-078-03-1 MITCHELL, JACKIE 2022 MITCHELL, DANIEL 1977

200-08-078-04-1 MITCHELL, DANIEL 1998 MITCHELL, DANIEL 1977

200-09-145-01-1 MITCHELL, POLLY 1991 MITCHELL, DEE 1986

200-09-145-02-1 MITCHELL, KENNETH 2014 MITCHELL, DEE 1986

105-05-004-02-1 MITCHELL, DAVID E. 1946 MITCHELL, ERNEST 1941

105-05-004-03-1 MITCHELL, SARAH 1941 MITCHELL, ERNEST 1941

115-00-000-05-1 MITCHELL, JIMMIE 1993 MITCHELL, ETTA MARIE 1993

115-00-000-05-2 MITCHELL, ETTA MARIE (ASHES) 2024 MITCHELL, ETTA MARIE 1993

200-08-001-01-1 MCCREEDY, BETTY 2019 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-001-02-1 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-001-03-1 0 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-001-04-1 0 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-002-01-1 0 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-002-02-1 0 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-002-03-1 0 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-08-002-04-1 0 MITCHELL, JOHN 1987

200-09-039-03-1 MITCHELL, ELLA MAE 1981 MITCHELL, JOHN 1981

200-09-039-04-1 MITCHELL, JOHN 1998 MITCHELL, JOHN 1981
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125-03-023-01-1 MUNGER, CECYLE MARIE 1965 MITCHELL, JOHN C. 1948

125-03-023-02-1 MITCHELL, MARY LAURA 1948 MITCHELL, JOHN C. 1948

125-03-023-03-1 MITCHELL, JOHN C. 1967 MITCHELL, JOHN C. 1948

200-09-146-01-1 MITCHELL, SUNSHINE 1986 MITCHELL, KENNETH 1986

200-09-146-02-1 MITCHELL, DANIEL "DEE" 1990 MITCHELL, KENNETH 1986

105-08-040-01-1 MITCHELL, LLOYD WALTE 1964 MITCHELL, L.W. 1920

105-08-040-02-1 MITCHELL, LEONA 1920 MITCHELL, L.W. 1920

105-08-040-03-1 MITCHELL, LEAH 1992 MITCHELL, L.W. 1920

105-08-040-04-1 EYSENBACH, CATHERINE K. 1927 MITCHELL, L.W. 1920

105-08-040-05-1 REDELBERGER, ANNA M. 1950 MITCHELL, L.W. 1920

200-08-104-01-1 MITCHELL, ETHE E. 1978 MITCHELL, LEE OR FRED 1978

200-08-104-02-1 MITCHELL, LEE 1987 MITCHELL, LEE OR FRED 1978

200-08-104-03-1 MITCHELL, FRED 1987 MITCHELL, LEE OR FRED 1978

200-08-104-04-1 0 MITCHELL, LEE OR FRED 1978

200-02-195-05-1 0 MITCHELL, MARTHA A. 1958

200-02-195-06-1 MITCHELL, LEO BURTON 1958 MITCHELL, MARTHA A. 1958

200-02-211-03-1 MITCHELL, ZELMA M. 1975 MITCHELL, MRS. ZELMA 1956

200-02-211-04-1 MITCHELL, CECIL DANIEL 1956 MITCHELL, MRS. ZELMA 1956

165-04-006-04-1 MITCHELL, CORDELIA ANN 1945 MITCHELL, OTTO 1936

130-02-063-06-1 MITCHELL, ANGELA RENEE 1976 MITCHELL, ROBERT (MM) 1976

145-01-008-08-1 MITCHELL, MAY 1909 MITCHELL, T.E. 1909

145-05-008-05-1 0 MITCHELL, T.J. 1898

145-05-008-06-1 MITCHELL, A.J. 0 MITCHELL, T.J. 1898

145-05-008-07-1 0 MITCHELL, T.J. 1898

145-05-008-08-1 0 MITCHELL, T.J. 1898

145-05-010-01-1 MIRTLE 0 MITCHELL, T.J. 1913

145-05-010-02-1 MITCHELL, MATILDA 1910 MITCHELL, T.J. 1913

145-05-010-03-1 MITCHELL, SOLON O. 1939 MITCHELL, T.J. 1913

145-05-010-04-1 0 MITCHELL, T.J. 1913

145-02-030-01-1 WOMICH, MRS. MARTHA 1909 MITCHELL, THOMAS 1909

200-05-390-03-1 0 MITCHNER, BUTCH 2013

200-05-390-04-1 0 MITCHNER, BUTCH 2013

200-05-390-01-1 MITCHNER, OPAL 2021 MITCHNER, CARL 2013

200-05-390-02-1 MITCHNER, CARL 2013 MITCHNER, CARL 2013

200-05-306-05-1 0 MITTS, SARAH 2022

200-05-306-06-1 0 MITTS, SARAH 2022

200-09-156-03-1 MOCK, FERN 1993 MOCK, FERN 1987

200-09-156-04-1 MOCK, FRANCIS 1987 MOCK, FERN 1987

140-02-010-01-1 MOCK, JOHNNIE 1993 MOCK, JOHNNIE 1993

190-14-011-03-1 MOELLER, AUGUST 1984 MOELLER, A.E 1926

190-14-011-01-1 MOELLER, CARLES R. 1926 MOELLER, A.E. 1926

190-14-011-02-1 MOELLER, MARQUERITE 1985 MOELLER, A.E. 1926

190-14-011-04-1 0 MOELLER, A.E. 1926

200-07-069-05-1 MOFFATT, WILBUR K. 1969 MOFFATT, MRS. WILBUR 1969

120-02-038-01-1 MOFFATT, CLAUDIA E. 1943 MOFFATT, S.G. 1943

120-02-038-02-1 MOFFATT, MYRTLE L. 1975 MOFFATT, S.G. 1943

120-02-038-03-1 MOFFATT, STEPHEN G. 1953 MOFFATT, S.G. 1943

190-15-016-01-1 MOFFATT, GERTRUDE E. 1955 MOFFETT, MARGARET 1916

190-15-016-02-1 MOFFETT, SARAH MARGARET 1917 MOFFETT, MARGARET 1916

190-15-016-03-1 MOFFATT, STEPHEN 1920 MOFFETT, MARGARET 1916

190-15-016-04-1 MOFFATT, BLANCHE 1959 MOFFETT, MARGARET 1916

105-01-046-01-1 MOFFITT, H.D. 1922 MOFFITT, H.D. 1922

105-01-046-02-1 MOFFITT, MARY E. 1971 MOFFITT, H.D. 1922

105-01-046-03-1 0 MOFFITT, H.D. 1922

105-01-046-04-1 0 MOFFITT, H.D. 1922

200-06-180-01-1 MOG, DOROTHY 1993 MOG, ROBERT 1993

200-06-180-02-1 MOG, ROBERT 2008 MOG, ROBERT 1993

200-02-106-03-1 MOHLER, MARGARET A. 1964 MOHLER, MARGARET A. 1964

130-03-010-01-1 MOLLETT, IRA I. 1956 MOLLET, IRA D. 1909

130-03-010-02-1 MOLLETT, MARY E. 1971 MOLLET, IRA D. 1909

130-03-010-03-1 MOLLETT, PAULINE A. 1909 MOLLET, IRA D. 1909

200-07-021-01-1 MOLLNOW, DEBBY 1969 MOLLNOW, NORBERT 1969

200-07-021-02-1 MOLLNOW, NORBERT G. 1979 MOLLNOW, NORBERT 1969

200-07-021-03-1 MOLLNOW, GERALDINE 2000 MOLLNOW, NORBERT 1969

200-07-021-04-1 0 MOLLNOW, NORBERT 1969

165-04-036-36-1 MONNINGER, FRANK 1933 MONNINGER, F.W. 1933

165-04-037-37-1 MONNINGER, SUSIE E. 1951 MONNINGER, F.W. 1933

105-06-032-01-1 BARK, WILBUR 1924 MONTAGUE, EDWARD H. 1920

105-06-032-02-1 MONTAGUE, EDWARD H. 1940 MONTAGUE, EDWARD H. 1920

105-06-032-03-1 MONTAGUE, GERTRUDE EDNA 1984 MONTAGUE, EDWARD H. 1920

105-06-032-04-1 COOPER, INFANT OF C.J. 1923 MONTAGUE, EDWARD H. 1920

Cemetery Files Owner Name M 01/05/2026 11:07 AM Page 19 of 25



140-01-058-01-1 MONTAGUE, DAVID (ASHES) 2025 MONTAGUE, FRED W. 1943

140-01-058-02-1 MONTAGUE, WYNONA 2015 MONTAGUE, FRED W. 1943

140-01-058-03-1 MONTAGUE, FREDERICK JR. 1973 MONTAGUE, FRED W. 1943

140-01-058-04-1 MONTAGUE, JESSIE 1956 MONTAGUE, FRED W. 1943

140-01-058-05-1 MONTAGUE, FRED W. 1948 MONTAGUE, FRED W. 1943

105-06-031-01-1 MONTAGUE, LAURA 1957 MONTAGUE, GEORGE T. 1920

105-06-031-02-1 MONTAGUE, MAY 1966 MONTAGUE, GEORGE T. 1920

105-06-031-03-1 MONTAGUE, GEORGE 1950 MONTAGUE, GEORGE T. 1920

105-06-031-04-1 MONTAGUE, ESTER 1920 MONTAGUE, GEORGE T. 1920

190-07-010-01-1 0 MONTAGUE, H. 0

190-07-010-02-1 MONTAGUE, BETEY 1925 MONTAGUE, H. 0

190-07-010-03-1 MONTAGUE, HENRY 1911 MONTAGUE, H. 0

190-07-010-04-1 0 MONTAGUE, H. 0

145-06-013-01-1 MONTAGUE, KATIE L. 1975 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-02-1 MONTAGUE, MORRIS M. 1936 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-03-1 BURKE, MARIAN 1993 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-04-1 STUMP, MARY ANN 1954 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-05-1 SMITH, BEV. W. 1906 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-06-1 ADAIR, ABBIE SMITH 0 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-07-1 SMITH, SAMUEL M. 0 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

145-06-013-08-1 0 MONTAGUE, M.M. 1896

200-01-019-03-1 MONTEITH, RUTH 1989 MONTEITH, RUTH G. 1964

145-08-032-03-1 HAYNES, JENNIE 1922 MONTGOMERY 0

145-08-032-04-1 HAYNES, MARY 1893 MONTGOMERY 0

135-02-007-03-1 JOHNSON, ZULA M. 1986 MONTGOMERY, EMILIA 1939

135-02-007-04-1 MONTGOMERY, EMILA E. 1952 MONTGOMERY, EMILIA 1939

135-02-007-05-1 MONTGOMERY, GILPIN W. 1939 MONTGOMERY, EMILIA 1939

200-02-014-07-1 MONTGOMERY, ORIE M. 1975 MONTGOMERY, GEO. 1952

200-02-014-08-1 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE O. 1955 MONTGOMERY, GEO. 1952

200-07-158-05-1 SHELDON, NINA D. 1974 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE 1974

200-07-158-06-1 SHEDON, GEORGE AZEL 1979 MONTGOMERY, GEORGE 1974

125-03-028-03-1 MONTGOMERY, HARMICE B. 1958 MONTGOMERY, J.C. 1947

125-03-028-04-1 MONTGOMERY, JOHN C. 1960 MONTGOMERY, J.C. 1947

130-06-048-02-1 MONTGOMERG, LUELLIA 1935 MONTGOMERY, LEE & H. 1935

130-06-048-03-1 MONTGOMEY, WM. HENRY 1952 MONTGOMERY, LEE & H. 1935

125-03-024-02-1 MONTGOMERY, LEONARD D. 1948 MONTGOMERY, LEE & VERA 1948

125-03-024-03-1 MONTGOMERY, VERA 2009 MONTGOMERY, LEE & VERA 1948

125-03-024-04-1 MONTGOMERY, LEE H. 1973 MONTGOMERY, LEE & VERA 1948

200-05-339-07-1 MONTGOMERY, LYDIA 2022 MONTGOMERY, LYDIA 2022

200-05-339-08-1 MONTYGOMERY, DAVID 2022 MONTGOMERY, LYDIA 2022

200-02-172-01-1 0 MONTGOMERY, MRS. HAROLD 1954

200-02-172-02-1 0 MONTGOMERY, MRS. HAROLD 1954

200-02-304-05-1 MOODY, CORA E. 1958 MOODY, CLARENCE 1958

200-02-304-06-1 MOODY, CLRENCE 1963 MOODY, CLARENCE 1958

130-06-067-01-1 MOODY, FLORA 1927 MOODY, FLORA 1927

130-06-067-02-1 MOODY, JOHN T. 1927 MOODY, FLORA 1927

200-06-276-07-1 MOON, EDITH ARLENE 2012 MOON, ARLENE 1989

200-06-276-08-1 0 MOON, ARLENE 1989

200-02-192-01-1 MOON, GRACE 1961 MOON, GRACE 1961

200-02-293-02-1 PYE, ALFRED SMITH 1954 MOOR, MRS. OPAL 1954

190-07-028-03-2 0 MOORE 0

190-07-028-04-1 TAYLOR, ETHEL 1918 MOORE 0

190-07-028-04-2 TAYLOR, RAY 1918 MOORE 0

200-07-092-04-1 RAUHOFF, CLARA BUNA 1988 MOORE, COLEEN 1969

200-06-125-05-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

200-06-125-06-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

200-06-125-07-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

200-06-125-08-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

200-06-126-06-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

200-06-126-07-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

200-06-126-08-1 0 MOORE, DAVID/JANIS 2004

130-04-064-07-2 MOORE, JAMES JR.-INFANT 1944 MOORE, EVA MRS. 1944

105-06-025-01-1 DRAION, SYLVIA M. 1921 MOORE, G.E & E.H. 1921

105-06-025-02-1 0 MOORE, G.E & E.H. 1921

105-06-025-03-1 MOORE, NONA IRENE 1943 MOORE, G.E & E.H. 1921

105-06-025-04-1 0 MOORE, G.E & E.H. 1921

130-06-004-03-1 WILLIAMS, MAGNOLIA 1912 MOORE, GAVISON 1912

105-04-036-01-1 MOORE, MARY M. 1934 MOORE, HAROLD 1934

105-04-036-04-1 SMITH, ETTA B. 1953 MOORE, HAROLD 1934

105-04-036-05-1 SMITH, JAMES W. 1935 MOORE, HAROLD 1934

105-07-002-01-1 MOORE, ARDEN 1968 MOORE, I.G. 1920
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105-07-002-02-1 MOORE, DEAN 1990 MOORE, I.G. 1920

105-07-002-03-1 MOORE, NEIL 1979 MOORE, I.G. 1920

105-07-002-04-1 MOORE, NORMA (ASHES) 2006 MOORE, I.G. 1920

105-07-002-03-2 SMITH, SHERYL (ASHES) 2024 MOORE, I.G. 1920

200-06-136-01-1 MOORE, EVA 2010 MOORE, JAMES 1992

200-06-136-02-1 MOORE, JACK 1992 MOORE, JAMES 1992

200-02-117-01-1 MOORE, LETA 1986 MOORE, JAMES J. 1950

200-02-117-02-1 MOORE, JAMES 1950 MOORE, JAMES J. 1950

130-02-067-08-1 0 MOORE, MILDRED 1996

130-04-027-02-2 MOORE, ELIZABETH ANN 1957 MOORE, ROBERT L. 1957

130-02-062-07-1 MOORE, ERMA G. 1969 MOORE, ROBERT MR. 1969

130-02-062-08-1 MOORE, ROBERT L. 1996 MOORE, ROBERT MR. 1969

105-07-001-01-1 MOORE, I.G. 1942 MOORE, S.G. 1920

105-07-001-02-1 MOORE, IRENE 1981 MOORE, S.G. 1920

105-07-001-03-1 0 MOORE, S.G. 1920

105-07-001-04-1 MOORE, ROBERT 1920 MOORE, S.G. 1920

200-06-137-04-1 MOORE, FLOYD WESLEY 2007 MOORE, WESLEY 1999

120-01-001-01-1 MORARITY, THOMAS 1979 MORARITY, PAULINE 1979

120-01-001-02-1 0 MORARITY, PAULINE 1979

200-06-310-08-1 0 MORARITY, THOMAS 1999

200-06-311-05-1 0 MORARITY, THOMAS 1999

200-06-311-06-1 0 MORARITY, THOMAS 1999

200-06-311-07-1 MORARITY, THOMAS (ASHES) 2017 MORARITY, THOMAS 1999

200-06-311-08-1 MORARITY, WAYMA JEAN 1999 MORARITY, THOMAS 1999

200-09-045-01-1 MOREHEAD, DORIS 1995 MOREHEAD (MM) JOHN D. 1980

200-09-045-02-1 MOREHEAD, JOHN O. 1980 MOREHEAD (MM) JOHN D. 1980

125-04-011-11-1 MOREHEAD, ANDREW J. 1961 MOREHEAD, A.J. 1948

125-04-012-12-1 MOREHEAD, KITTIE J. 1957 MOREHEAD, A.J. 1948

125-04-013-01-1 MOREHEAD, GLADYS 2000 MOREHEAD, A.J. 1948

165-04-005-02-1 MOREHEAD, JAY A 1937 MOREHEAD, MABEL 1937

125-04-001-01-1 RHODES, CHARLES P. 1953 MOREHEAD, THOMAS 1949

125-04-002-02-1 RHODES, MELISSA 1963 MOREHEAD, THOMAS 1949

130-06-054-11-1 MOREHEAD, LINDA M. 1960 MOREHEAD, TOM 1960

200-05-131-05-1 MOREHEAD, WILMA 2008 MOREHEAD, TOMMY JOE & WILMA 2008

200-05-131-06-1 0 MOREHEAD, TOMMY JOE & WILMA 2008

165-01-003-01-1 MOREHEART, HORTEUDE 1929 MOREHEART, W.L. 1925

165-01-003-02-1 MOREHEART, WALTER L. 1941 MOREHEART, W.L. 1925

165-01-003-03-1 MOREHEART, IDA M. 1953 MOREHEART, W.L. 1925

165-01-003-04-1 CAMPBELL, DON 1987 MOREHEART, W.L. 1925

130-06-007-02-1 0 MORELAND, I.J. 1916

130-06-007-03-1 0 MORELAND, I.J. 1916

130-06-007-04-1 MORELAND, FRANK 1916 MORELAND, I.J. 1916

200-08-082-01-1 0 MORELAND, RUSS & MARIE 1977

200-08-082-02-1 MORELAND, CHARLES (ASHES) 2017 MORELAND, RUSS & MARIE 1977

200-08-082-03-1 MORELAND, G. MARIE 1980 MORELAND, RUSS & MARIE 1977

200-08-082-04-1 MORELAND, LOWELL RUSS 1979 MORELAND, RUSS & MARIE 1977

145-08-051-01-1 MOREY, EDWIN 1898 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-01-2 MOREY, ELDON 1898 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-02-1 0 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-03-1 0 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-04-1 MOREY, D.E. 1921 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-05-1 0 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-06-1 0 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-07-1 0 MOREY, D.E. 1898

145-08-051-08-1 0 MOREY, D.E. 1898

200-01-065-05-1 0 MORGAN, (MM) EARL C. 1970

105-05-008-01-1 MORGAN, AUGUSTA 1979 MORGAN, AUGUSTA 1941

105-05-008-02-1 MORGAN, BENJAMIN A. 0 MORGAN, AUGUSTA 1941

200-07-014-05-1 MORGAN, MILLARD LEE 1969 MORGAN, BESS E. 1968

200-07-014-05-2 MORGAN, BESS E. 1976 MORGAN, BESS E. 1968

200-01-072-07-1 MORGAN, LEONA 2000 MORGAN, EARL/LEONA 1970

200-01-072-08-1 MORGAN, EARL 2015 MORGAN, EARL/LEONA 1995

145-07-013-01-1 0 MORGAN, G.W. 1894

145-07-013-02-1 MORGAN, ETTA A. 1944 MORGAN, G.W. 1894

145-07-013-03-1 MORGAN, GEORGE W. 1948 MORGAN, G.W. 1894

145-07-013-04-1 0 MORGAN, G.W. 1894

145-09-001-05-1 0 MORGAN, H. 0

145-09-001-06-1 LOW, HUGH B. 1903 MORGAN, H. 0

145-05-015-05-1 0 MORGAN, H.A. 1895

145-05-015-06-1 0 MORGAN, H.A. 1895

200-06-245-07-1 MORGAN, ANITA (ASHES) 2025 MORGAN, HARRY 1997
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200-06-245-08-1 MORGAN, HARRY (ASHES) 2009 MORGAN, HARRY 1997

200-07-052-03-1 MORGAN, MABEL A. 1972 MORGAN, HUGH W. 1968

200-07-052-04-1 MORGAN, HUGH W. 1974 MORGAN, HUGH W. 1968

200-07-017-02-1 0 MORGAN, JOE &/OR JANIE 2018

145-06-042-05-1 PULLEN, MARY J. 0 MORGAN, M.L.K. 1889

145-06-042-06-1 PULLEN, J.F 0 MORGAN, M.L.K. 1889

145-06-042-07-1 MORGAN, NILLIE 0 MORGAN, M.L.K. 1889

145-06-042-08-1 MORGAN, GRACE 0 MORGAN, M.L.K. 1889

190-09-012-02-1 MORGAN, JAMES 1911 MORGAN, MRS. C.A. 1911

130-04-005-06-2 MORIETY, E.C. 1920 MORIETY, E.C. 1920

105-08-006-01-1 0 MORITZ, MRS. E.C. 1922

105-08-006-02-1 0 MORITZ, MRS. E.C. 1922

105-08-006-03-1 MORIT, EARL 0 MORITZ, MRS. E.C. 1922

105-08-006-04-1 0 MORITZ, MRS. E.C. 1922

200-08-085-01-1 MORNINGSTAR, GLEN 1986 MORNINGSTAR, GLEN 1987

145-04-007-05-1 DUTCHER, JENNIE D. 1874 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-007-06-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-007-07-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-007-08-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-008-05-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-008-06-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-008-07-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

145-04-008-08-1 0 MORRELL, PERRY 0

105-10-024-01-1 MORRIS, C.W. 1923 MORRIS, C.W. MRS. 1923

105-10-024-02-1 MORRIS, DORA 1931 MORRIS, C.W. MRS. 1923

200-07-121-01-1 MORRIS, JUANITA 1991 MORRIS, CLAUDIE A. 1968

200-07-121-02-1 MORRIS, GEORGE 1968 MORRIS, CLAUDIE A. 1968

135-01-026-01-1 SHELER, VELMA 1992 MORRIS, DOTTIE C. 1940

135-01-026-02-1 SHELER, JAMES 1969 MORRIS, DOTTIE C. 1940

135-01-026-03-1 0 MORRIS, DOTTIE C. 1940

135-01-026-04-1 0 MORRIS, DOTTIE C. 1940

135-01-026-05-1 0 MORRIS, DOTTIE C. 1940

200-07-088-04-1 0 MORRIS, IDA 1969

200-05-184-03-1 0 MORRIS, JIM & EDNA 2023

200-05-184-05-1 0 MORRIS, JIM & EDNA 2023

200-05-184-06-1 0 MORRIS, JIM & EDNA 2023

145-01-005-05-1 0 MORRIS, L.A. 1901

145-01-005-06-1 0 MORRIS, L.A. 1901

130-06-006-01-1 0 MORRIS, MRS. MARY 1915

130-06-006-02-1 0 MORRIS, MRS. MARY 1915

130-06-006-03-1 MORRIS, MARY 1930 MORRIS, MRS. MARY 1915

130-06-006-04-1 MORRIS, WM. 1950 MORRIS, MRS. MARY 1915

190-08-016-01-1 0 MORRIS, WESLEY 0

190-08-016-02-1 MORRIS, WESLEY 1916 MORRIS, WESLEY 0

190-08-016-03-1 MORRIS, MRS. SARAH A. 1956 MORRIS, WESLEY 0

190-08-016-04-1 MORRIS, CHARLES H. 1952 MORRIS, WESLEY 0

105-04-015-03-1 SHEPHARD, BLAINE LEE 1969 MORRISON, AVA 1942

105-04-015-04-1 SHEPARD, CLAUDE 1992 MORRISON, AVA 1942

105-04-015-05-1 SHEPARD, AVA 2006 MORRISON, AVA 1942

105-04-016-01-1 MORRISON, MARION 1942 MORRISON, AVA 1942

105-04-015-05-2 MOORE, DONALD (ASHES) 2021 MORRISON, AVA 1942

200-07-148-05-1 MORRISON, DONNA JEAN 1973 MORRISON, DAVID 1973

200-07-148-06-1 BLY, SUSAN KAY 1976 MORRISON, DAVID 1973

200-02-055-01-1 MORRISON, VYRL (CREAM) 1997 MORRISON, EARL 1963

200-02-055-02-1 MORRISON, EARL L. 1968 MORRISON, EARL 1963

200-02-055-03-1 MCCULLY, LORRAIN 1999 MORRISON, EARL 1954

200-02-056-01-1 HAGEWOOD, MARY FAYE (ASHES) 2016 MORRISON, EARL 1963

200-02-056-02-1 MORRISON, RONALD LEE 1954 MORRISON, EARL 1963

125-01-028-02-1 MORRISON, ROBERT 1946 MORRISON, FLORENCE 1946

125-03-024-01-1 MORRISON, PVT. ROBERT 1948 MORRISON, FLORENCE SUE 1948

130-06-053-05-1 MORRISON, DONITA MARIE 1951 MORRISON, J.D. 1951

200-06-137-01-1 MORRISON, EDNA (ASHES) 2016 MORRISON, LOWELL/EDNA 1998

200-06-137-02-1 MORRISON, LOWELL 1998 MORRISON, LOWELL/EDNA 1998

125-03-023-04-1 MORRISON, JYRTLE ANN 1948 MORRISON, MARY E 1948

120-02-049-01-1 MORRISON, MARY E. 1952 MORRISON, MARY ELLEN 1946

120-02-049-02-1 MORRISON, JAMES WILEY 1946 MORRISON, MARY ELLEN 1946

125-01-028-01-1 MORRISON, FLORENCE SUE 1966 MORRISON, MRS. FLORENCE 1946

120-01-014-01-1 MORRISON, SAMUEL 1971 MORRISON, SAMUEL 1966

130-03-007-05-1 MORSE, MARTHA 1913 MORSE, E. 1913

130-03-007-06-1 MORSE, ENSIGNA 1925 MORSE, E. 1913

125-05-021-01-1 MORSE, ORRA 1962 MORSE, MRS. B.D. 1949
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125-05-021-02-1 MORSE, B.D. 1949 MORSE, MRS. B.D. 1949

200-02-060-03-1 MORTON, ANNIE L. 1955 MORTON, W.E. 1955

200-02-060-04-1 MORTON, WILFORD 1997 MORTON, W.E. 1955

105-04-014-04-1 MOSHER, SUSAN ANN 1948 MOSHER, SUSAN ANN 1941

105-04-014-05-1 MOSHER, WALTER H. 1941 MOSHER, SUSAN ANN 1941

190-09-003-01-1 MOSIER, FLOYD 1910 MOSIER, A. 1910

190-09-003-02-1 MOSIER, ORA O. 1961 MOSIER, A. 1910

190-09-003-03-1 MOSIER, EARL 1963 MOSIER, A. 1910

190-09-003-04-1 0 MOSIER, A. 1910

145-08-060-01-1 MOSIER, FRED 1905 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-02-1 MOSIER, FRED JR. 1907 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-03-1 MOSIER, MARGARET C. 1945 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-04-1 MOSIER, ALEX 1945 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-05-1 0 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-06-1 0 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-07-1 0 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-08-060-08-1 0 MOSIER, ALEX 1900

145-04-014-07-1 MOSLEY, CANDIS 1873 MOSLEY, THOMAS 1894

145-04-014-08-1 INFANT 0 MOSLEY, THOMAS 1894

200-07-115-05-1 MOSS, ALICE B. 1970 MOSS, ALICE 1968

200-07-115-06-1 MOSS, WALTER L. 1968 MOSS, ALICE 1968

105-03-020-05-1 MOSS, GILBERT C. 1972 MOSS, G.C. 1934

200-02-073-01-1 0 MOYER, (MM) DUANE 1958

200-02-073-02-1 0 MOYER, (MM) DUANE 1958

200-02-074-01-1 MOYER, DUANE (ASHES) 2025 MOYER, (MM) DUANE 1958

200-02-074-02-1 MOYER, PATRICIA JOAN 1958 MOYER, (MM) DUANE 1958

200-07-140-01-1 MOYER, DOROTHY (ASHES) 2014 MOYER, PAUL/DOROTHY 1984

200-07-140-02-1 0 MOYER, PAUL/DOROTHY 1984

200-07-140-01-2 MOYER, PAUL (ASHES) 2016 MOYER, PAUL/DOROTHY 1984

200-05-316-04-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-316-08-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-01-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-02-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-03-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-04-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-05-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-06-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-07-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

200-05-321-08-1 0 MOYER, STEVEN GARY 2017

185-01-006-01-1 MOYER, VIRGINIA 1990 MOYER, VIRGINIA 1972

190-16-035-01-1 MUCHMORE, EDWARD 1915 MUCHMORE, J. 1915

190-16-035-02-1 MUCHMORE, MINEVA A. 1955 MUCHMORE, J. 1915

190-16-035-03-1 MUCHMORE, JOHN WESLEY 1937 MUCHMORE, J. 1915

190-16-035-04-1 0 MUCHMORE, J. 1915

105-10-022-01-1 BURDEN, C.M. 1921 MUCHMORE, MINERVA 1920

200-05-100-01-1 MUDD, ESTELL ANN 2009 MUDD, JOE/ESTEL ANN 2006

200-05-100-02-1 MUDD, BERNARD JOE 2016 MUDD, JOE/ESTEL ANN 2006

200-06-083-05-1 MUDD, DEBBIE 1999 MUDD, WAYNE 1999

200-06-083-06-1 0 MUDD, WAYNE 1999

200-06-083-07-1 MUDD, PEGGY 2017 MUDD, WAYNE 1999

200-06-083-08-1 0 MUDD, WAYNE 1999

200-06-093-03-1 PRE NEED 1997 MUELLER, PAUL/MINNIE 1995

200-06-093-04-1 MUELLER, PAUL 1997 MUELLER, PAUL/MINNIE 1995

200-05-306-04-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-02-1 MUGRAGE, MIKE 2014 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-03-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-04-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-05-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-06-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-07-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-05-331-08-1 0 MUGRAGE, CHRIS 2014

200-07-097-03-1 MULL, HELEN 2002 MULL, MRS. HELEN 1966

200-07-097-04-1 MULL, JOHN A. 1966 MULL, MRS. HELEN 1966

140-01-005-01-1 MULLEN, ERNIE C. 1980 MULLEN, FRED & BERTHA 1946

140-01-005-02-1 MULLEN, BERTHA R. 1974 MULLEN, FRED & BERTHA 1946

190-16-019-01-1 MULLEN, CARL 1912 MULLEN, R.H. 1912

190-16-019-02-1 MULLEN, MRS. SADIE S. 1939 MULLEN, R.H. 1912

190-16-019-03-1 MULLEN, ROBERT H. 1934 MULLEN, R.H. 1912

190-16-019-04-1 MULLEN, TONNY D. 1970 MULLEN, R.H. 1912

110-01-201-01-1 MUNDELL, JAMES 0 MUNDELL, MARY H. 0

110-01-202-01-1 MUNDELL, MARY H. 0 MUNDELL, MARY H. 0
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200-01-072-05-1 MUNGER, KATHERINE 2005 MUNGER, NEAL (QC) 1995

200-01-072-06-1 MUNGER, NEAL 2006 MUNGER, NEAL (QC) 1995

200-09-050-03-1 0 MUNINGER, HELEN 1992

200-09-050-04-1 MUNINGER, RICHARD 1992 MUNINGER, HELEN 1992

200-02-241-01-1 MUNINGER, CHESTER W. 1963 MUNINGER, LOTTIE 1963

200-05-126-01-1 0 MUNINGER, THELMA OR BENNY JR. 2016

200-05-126-02-1 MUNINGER, BENNY SR. 2016 MUNINGER, THELMA OR BENNY JR. 2016

125-03-017-03-1 MUNN, LUELLA 1950 MUNN, MRS. LOVELLA 1949

125-03-017-04-1 MUNN, WALTER P. 1949 MUNN, MRS. LOVELLA 1949

125-02-017-02-1 ELLIS, LEWIS MARTIN 1948 MUNN, WALTER & LOVELLA 1948

200-02-227-01-1 MUNNINGER, CHARLOTTE 1963 MUNNINGER, LOTTIE 1953

200-02-227-02-1 MUNNINGER, EDWIN OTHO 1953 MUNNINGER, LOTTIE 1953

145-06-019-01-1 MURPHY, FRANK L. 1876 MURPHY, D.L. 1875

145-06-019-02-1 0 MURPHY, D.L. 1875

145-06-019-03-1 MURPHY, RACHEL 1917 MURPHY, D.L. 1875

145-06-019-04-1 MURPHY, DANIEL L. 1875 MURPHY, D.L. 1875

110-01-165-01-1 MURPHY, WILLIA P. 0 MURPHY, GUY 0

110-01-166-01-1 MURPHY, IDA V. 0 MURPHY, GUY 0

200-05-037-02-1 0 MURROW, CHERYL 2024

200-05-037-03-1 HEAD, ORLAND 2024 MURROW, CHERYL 2024

200-06-124-05-1 MURRY, NANCY 2006 MURRY, NANCY 2003

200-06-124-06-1 MURRY, HAROLD 2003 MURRY, NANCY 2003

130-06-054-06-2 MUSSELMAN, BRAD 1962 MUSSELMAN, CHAS. 1962

200-01-025-07-1 MYERS, ELLEN A. 1959 MYERS C.H. 1959

200-01-025-08-1 MYERS, CHARLES H. 1960 MYERS C.H. 1959

200-01-008-07-1 MYERS, ROSE FAYE 1975 MYERS, (MM) FOSTER 1958

200-01-008-08-1 MYERS, FOSTER 1960 MYERS, (MM) FOSTER 1958

130-08-057-01-1 BURGHART, ALBERT 1951 MYERS, AUGUST SR. 1905

130-08-057-02-1 BURHART, EVERETT 1995 MYERS, AUGUST SR. 1905

130-08-057-03-1 BURGHART, MATILDA 1946 MYERS, AUGUST SR. 1905

130-08-058-01-1 MEYER, EMMA 1928 MYERS, AUGUST SR. 1905

130-08-058-02-1 MEYER, FREDERICA 1921 MYERS, AUGUST SR. 1905

130-08-058-03-1 MEYER, AUGUST 1925 MYERS, AUGUST SR. 1905

190-14-024-01-1 MYERS, REKA MAE 1918 MYERS, BEN 1918

190-14-024-02-1 0 MYERS, BEN 1918

190-14-024-03-1 0 MYERS, BEN 1918

190-14-024-04-1 0 MYERS, BEN 1918

200-08-110-03-1 MEYRS, BEULAH 2005 MYERS, BEULAH 1979

200-08-110-04-1 MYERS, JESSE ALBERT 1979 MYERS, BEULAH 1979

200-01-064-10-1 MYERS, LARRY DALE 0 MYERS, DALE 1996

200-01-064-11-1 MYERS, NATALIE 2024 MYERS, DALE 1996

200-01-064-12-1 MYERS, DALE 2021 MYERS, DALE 1996

200-01-064-09-1 0 MYERS, DUANE 1996

170-02-001-02-1 MYERS, KATE A. 1928 MYERS, EDGAR S. 1928

170-02-001-03-1 MYERS, EDGAR S. 1930 MYERS, EDGAR S. 1928

135-01-021-01-1 0 MYERS, EDNA MRS. 1941

135-01-021-02-1 MYERS, JAMES W. 1941 MYERS, EDNA MRS. 1941

130-04-050-05-1 0 MYERS, FRANK 0

130-04-050-06-1 AVERY, HAZEL 1918 MYERS, FRANK 0

145-05-028-01-1 LARUE, PEARL D. 1965 MYERS, G.R. 1890

145-05-028-02-1 MYERS, SUSAN 1949 MYERS, G.R. 1890

145-05-028-03-1 MYERS, GEO. R 1932 MYERS, G.R. 1890

145-05-028-04-1 MYERS, MYRTLE 1976 MYERS, G.R. 1890

190-10-001-01-1 0 MYERS, J.F. 1911

190-10-001-02-1 BYERS, MATILDA DULIAH 1945 MYERS, J.F. 1911

190-10-001-02-2 BYERS, JACOB T. 1931 MYERS, J.F. 1911

190-10-001-03-1 MCDONALD, HATTIE 1920 MYERS, J.F. 1911

190-10-001-04-1 COOP, JAMES G. 1932 MYERS, J.F. 1911

200-01-038-04-1 MYERS, SHARRON LEE 1961 MYERS, KENNETH 1961

200-01-044-01-1 MYERS, SYLVIA 2008 MYERS, KENNETH 1961

200-01-044-02-1 MYERS, KENNETH 1991 MYERS, KENNETH 1961

200-09-010-01-1 MYERS, LENA 2001 MYERS, LENA 1980

200-09-010-02-1 MYERS, RAYMOND C. 1980 MYERS, LENA 1980

200-09-111-01-1 MYERS, LEWIS 1991 MYERS, LEWIS L & LETHA 1982

200-09-111-01-2 MYERS, LETHA (ASHES) 2014 MYERS, LEWIS L & LETHA 1982

200-09-098-02-1 0 MYERS, LEWIS L. & LETHA 0

200-09-111-02-1 MYERS, DAVD N. 1983 MYERS, LEWIS L. & LETHA 1982

200-09-098-01-1 0 MYERS, LEWIS L.& LETHA 0

200-09-098-03-1 0 MYERS, LEWIS L.& LETHA 0

200-09-098-04-1 0 MYERS, LEWIS L.& LETHA 0

170-02-001-01-1 MYERS, MARTHA L. 1952 MYERS, MARTHA L. 1933
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170-02-001-04-1 MYERS, CHARLES 1930 MYERS, MARTHA L. 1933

200-01-057-09-1 MYERS, WONETA 2003 MYERS, MILO/WONETA 1996

200-01-057-10-1 MYERS, MILO 1993 MYERS, MILO/WONETA 1996

200-02-204-07-1 MYERS, ALMA I. 1975 MYERS, MRS. ALMA 1957

200-02-204-08-1 MYERS, MAX E. 1957 MYERS, MRS. ALMA 1957

120-02-035-35-1 SWEANEY, FLORENCE I. 1958 MYERS, MRS. SILAS M. 1942

120-02-036-36-1 MYERS, SILAS M. 1940 MYERS, MRS. SILAS M. 1942

145-05-028-05-1 MYERS, WALTER W. 1962 MYERS, R 0

145-05-028-06-1 LARUE, HOWAD CHARLES 1964 MYERS, R 0

145-05-028-07-1 0 MYERS, R 0

145-05-028-08-1 0 MYERS, R 0

145-05-027-05-1 A.B.M. 0 MYERS, R. 0

145-05-027-06-1 MYERS, RACHEL 1874 MYERS, R. 0

145-05-027-07-1 0 MYERS, R. 0

145-05-027-08-1 MYERS, ALFRED 0 MYERS, R. 0

145-05-027-01-1 MYERS, R.V. 1920 MYERS, R.V. 1890

145-05-027-02-1 0 MYERS, R.V. 1890

145-05-027-03-1 MYERS, RANDALL 1931 MYERS, R.V. 1890

145-05-027-04-1 0 MYERS, R.V. 1890

200-06-075-01-1 CARAWAY, SAMUAL 1993 MYERS, ROY 1993

200-06-075-02-1 CARAWAY, KATHERINE 1993 MYERS, ROY 1993

200-06-075-03-1 CARAWAY, LINDSEY 1993 MYERS, ROY 1993

200-06-075-04-1 MYERS, BEVERLY (ASHES) 2018 MYERS, ROY 1993

200-06-076-03-1 0 MYERS, ROY 1993

200-06-076-04-1 MYERS, ROY 2025 MYERS, ROY 1993

200-05-004-08-1 MYERS, VERNON 2019 MYERS, VERNON/ANN 2010

200-05-004-07-1 MYERS, ANN 2010 MYERS, VERNON/ANN 2010

200-08-090-01-1 MYERS, VIOLA 2005 MYERS, VIOLA 1977

200-08-090-02-1 MYERS, LLOYD E 1977 MYERS, VIOLA 1977

200-08-090-03-1 MYERS, MAUDE 1988 MYERS, WALTER L. 1977

200-08-090-04-1 MYERS, WALTER L. 1982 MYERS, WALTER L. 1977

200-01-071-10-1 0 MYERS, WONETA 1996

200-01-071-11-1 0 MYERS, WONETA 1996

200-01-071-12-1 0 MYERS, WONETA 1996

200-08-110-01-1 0 MYRES, ROBERT E. 1979

200-08-110-02-1 MYRES, ROBERT (ASHES) 2015 MYRES, ROBERT E. 1979
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